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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 JIBIN REHMAN Abdurahiman K P 
(FTHR)

KOOTTAPPULAKKAL, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, Tirur, 676101, 
Tirur

  

2 20/01/2026 Hanshashari Ibrahim (FTHR) Muliyathil, 
Valiyaparppur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur

  

3 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA NADHIR (HSBN) 682, KANDAMPARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

4 20/01/2026 Kadiyamu Mohammedkutty 
(HSBN)

Ayappalli, 
Valiyaparppur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 Safiya Kallumottakkal Abdul Rasaque (HSBN) Kallumottakkal, 
Thuvvakkad, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

6 20/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeh Ali (FTHR) 26 Karinkappara, 
Chirakkal, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

7 20/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID KUNHI MOHAMMED 
HAJI (FTHR)

6/205,PALLIPPURATH 
KUNDIL, Near Toll 
Plaza,VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

8 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED RISHIN SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KANANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

9 20/01/2026 Mohammed Khasim K P Asiya V (MTHR) 26 Karinkappara, 
Chirakkal, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

10 20/01/2026 ASHIFA K NOUSHAD A P (HSBN) ALAMPARAMBIL, BP 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

11 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEHEER T P 

SIDHIQUE T P (FTHR) THALAKUTTIPARAMBIL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

12 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASBAH 
O P 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
O P (FTHR)

OZHUKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PORIYAD, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

13 20/01/2026 SULTHANA 
SUROORA 

MUSFAR 
POTTACHOLA (HSBN)

MACHINCHERI 
THOOMBIL, 

MAYYERICHIRA, 
KAPLAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

14 20/01/2026 FARHANA 
VATTAPARAMBIL 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIRUMADA,KALPAKANCHERI 
P O, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

15 20/01/2026 MANNA MARIYAM C 
N 

ILLIAS C N (FTHR) CHERUNALAKATH, 
NEAR BEHIND 
MASJID HUDA, 
PACHATTIRI, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

16 20/01/2026 Najiya T P Ali (FTHR) Tharayaparambil, 
Alloor, Valavannur, 

Kanmanam 
Thekkumuri, 676551, 

Tirur

  

17 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL P 

SHAJI PAMBALATH 
(FTHR)

PAMBALATH, 
KONNALLUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

18 20/01/2026 SAHMA K P IMRAN K (HSBN) KADAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
PUNNATHALA, 

PUNNATHALA PO, 
676552, TIRUR

  

19 20/01/2026 SAINABA JAMAL (HSBN) MAPPALA HOUSE, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

20 20/01/2026 SHAMSIYA 
PALLIPATT

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAPUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

21 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ALTHAF 

HASKAR MON K 
(FTHR)

10/218 KADAYIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

22 20/01/2026 NUHA P V ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

532, MAMBRA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

23 20/01/2026 Fathima Rana P Ibraheem Paramban 
(FTHR)

Paramban House, 
Kallingalparamba, 

Kalpakancheri, 
Kalpakancheri, 676551, 

Tirur

  

24 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THAHSEEN C N 

ILLIAS C N (FTHR) CHERUNALAKATH, 
PACHATTIRI, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

25 20/01/2026 SAFUVANA K T KUNHUMOIDU 
(FTHR)

831 NEYYATHUR 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

KARIPPOL, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

26 20/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA P SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PANAGAVIL HOUSE, 
PAINKANNUR, 
VALANCHERY, 
PAINKANNUR, 

679571, 
KUTTIPPURAM

  

27 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL MOHAMED SHAFI 
PAYYOLI (FTHR)

PAYYOLI HOUSE, 
KOTT 

PAYYANANAGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

28 20/01/2026 RIZWANA GAFOOR 
K P 

GAFOOR (FTHR) 02/194 
KARINGAPARA 

HOUSE, 
NELLITHADAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

29 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA N MOHAMED 
BASHEER N (FTHR)

NEDUVANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUSSALA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

30 20/01/2026 ANJALI M BALASUBRAHMANIAN 
(FTHR)

ILLATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TIRUR, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

31 20/01/2026 RAMLA ILLYAS (HSBN) 20/162,  KALATHIL 
THAZHATH HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

32 20/01/2026 RISANA GAFOOR K P GAFOOR (FTHR) 02/197 
KARINGAPARA 

HOUSE, 
NELLITHADAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

33 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZIM C ABDUL SATHAR C 
(FTHR)

12/182-A CHUNGATH 
HOUSE, 

POTHANOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM POST, 
676551, TIRUR

  

34 20/01/2026 muhammed 
nizamudheen 

ramla (MTHR) 227, thirunavaya, 
thirunavaya, 

thirunavaya, 676301, 
tirur

  

35 20/01/2026 FATHIMA P P AFSAL KUTTATH 
(HSBN)

KUTTATH HOUSE, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

36 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
C 

SALEEM C (FTHR) CHEERAKUZHI 
HOUSE, B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

37 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJAS HASKAR MON K 
(FTHR)

6/219 KADAYIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

38 20/01/2026 HASEENA 
MUMTHAS A P

USMAN 
CHANGARANCHOLA  

(HSBN)

CHANGARANCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

SWAGATHAMADU, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA PO, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

39 20/01/2026 SUNEERA M MUSTHAFA (HSBN) CHEENIKKAL, 
MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

40 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RAJINA K 
P 

ABDUL SALAAM 
(HSBN)

CHANTHIRAKATH, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

41 20/01/2026 MUBASHEER T P SIDHEEQ 
THITHIRIYATHINTE 
PURAKKAL (FTHR)

THITHIRIYATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

42 20/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS SUBAIR (FTHR) MUTHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

43 20/01/2026 KHAIRUNEESA K ABDUL SHUKOOR K 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKANIYAKATH, 
KATTACHIRA, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

44 20/01/2026 NIHAL AHAMMED K 
K 

ABDUL NASAR K K 
(FTHR)

11/91 KIZHAKKAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 
ILLATHAPPADAM, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

45 20/01/2026 MUSTHAFA KARAT KUNHALAVI 
(FTHR)

KARAT HOUSE, 
VARIYATH,RANDATHANI 

P O, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

46 20/01/2026 ABDUL HADI ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

MOOTTAPPARAMBAN, 
NERALA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

47 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMSUDHEEN C 

SALEEM C (FTHR) CHEERAKUZHIYIL, B 
P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

48 20/01/2026 AYSHA NIDHA P EANU P (FTHR) POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

49 20/01/2026 ILLYAS SALAM (FTHR) 20/162,KALATHIL 
THAZHATH HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

50 20/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF K 
KUNNATH

Ayisa (MTHR) 0/ KUNNATH, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

51 20/01/2026 sivanandan t cheriya (MTHR) thayyath, purathur, 
purathur, purathur, 

676102, tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

52 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIH 
T V

MOHAMMED NOOH 
T V (FTHR)

THENGASSERY 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KANHIRAKKOL, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR P 
O, 676101, TIRUR

  

53 20/01/2026 Saifunnisa.M K MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

mannanthara, 
Muttikkad, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

tirur

  

54 20/01/2026 SHAHMA K N MOHAMMED JASSIM 
C (HSBN)

CHUNDAKKADAN, 
VARIYATH, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

55 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAVAD 
O P 

MARAKKAR O P 
(FTHR)

ODAYAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHINAKKAL, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

56 20/01/2026 NASAHA FARHATH NAJMUDHEEN C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYERI 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

57 20/01/2026 NIHAD ABDUL KAREEM N 
(FTHR)

01/604 A 
NEYYATHUR 

HOUSE, 
PUNNATHALA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

58 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAL K P

SHAHUL HAMEED K 
P (FTHR)

KIZHAKKUM PATT 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR P O, 

676102, TIRUR

  

59 20/01/2026 PRANAV P GOPI P (FTHR) 01/391 PAMBALATH 
HOUSE, BAVAPPADI, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

60 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIQDHAD K 

MUSTHAFA KARAT 
(FTHR)

KARAT HOUSE, 
VARIYATH ,RANDATHANI 

P O, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

61 20/01/2026 FARSEEN AHAMED P 
V 

UMMER KOYA P V 
(FTHR)

16/1,PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI, VETTOM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

62 20/01/2026 FAYISA FATHIMA M ASHRAF (FTHR) MANNANTHARA, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

63 20/01/2026 MOHAMED ABDULLA (FTHR) PALLIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIRUMADA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

64 20/01/2026 Mufeeda K Sakkeena (MTHR) 19/104, thirunavaya, 
thirunavaya, 

thirunavaya, 676301, 
tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

65 20/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
THEKKEIDIVETTIYAKATH

MOHAMMED (FTHR) THEKKEIDIVETTIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TIRUR, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

66 20/01/2026 VYSHAKH V P PREMANANDHAN  V 
P (FTHR)

VADAKKEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

67 20/01/2026 SHIFA NESHARIN M NOUFAL M (FTHR) MANNARAVIL, B P 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

68 20/01/2026 SHEBIN 
MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERAVANNUR,VALAVANNUR 
POST, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

69 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID K 

UBAIDULLAH (FTHR) KALODI, 
THOZHANUR EAST, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

70 20/01/2026 Haridasan K K Raji (WIFE) Kunnummal House, 
Farusiya Apartment, 
Viswas, North B P 
Angadi, PS 141, 

Talakkad, B P Angadi, 
676102, Tirur

  

71 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIBILI KODALIL 

ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KODALIL, 
KADUNGALLUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
PARAMMALANGADI 

P O, 676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

72 20/01/2026 SHAFNA RAHMA V HABEEBU RAHMAN 
V (FTHR)

VILANGIL, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

73 20/01/2026 Shamly Kappattakath ABDUL JABBAR 
(HSBN)

532, MAMBRA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

74 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHANAD M

SHAHUL HAMEED M 
(FTHR)

MADATHILAKATH, 
PALLIPPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

75 20/01/2026 RALIYA SULTHANA KASIM K P (FTHR) KUTTANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

76 20/01/2026 JESNA FABIN MOHAMMED RIYAS 
E (HSBN)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

77 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ALI K (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
KOTT 

PAYYANAGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

78 20/01/2026 SHAMEER BABU 
MULLAPATT 

SHEKKEENA (WIFE) mullappatt, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, thirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

79 20/01/2026 NAFIYA K P MOHAMED SAFEER 
P P (HSBN)

PARAPPURATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KORANGATH, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

80 20/01/2026 shahana raslin shareena (MTHR) PULIKKAL, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

81 20/01/2026 DEVIKA V P PREMANANDHAN V 
P (FTHR)

VADAKKEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

82 20/01/2026 ASHIQ NABEEL P ABDUSALEEM 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

83 20/01/2026 APARNA K BALAN K (FTHR) 09/242     
KORATTIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

84 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA V MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ V (FTHR)

VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

85 20/01/2026 SAMEENA SHARIN K ISMAYIL K (FTHR) PAZHAYAKATH 
HOUSE, KANOOR, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

86 20/01/2026 Fathimmathul Fahiza T 
K 

Rasheed Ahammed T K 
(FTHR)

Thayyil Kadengal, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

87 20/01/2026 ANFAD T P HANEEFA T P (FTHR) THAYAMMANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KANJIRAKUTTY, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

88 20/01/2026 LUBNA N T MUHAMMED RASIK 
PARAPPIL (HSBN)

03/201 PARAPPIL, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

89 20/01/2026 Mohammed Anshad Moideen kutty (FTHR) Naduparambil, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

90 20/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN M C MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA M C (FTHR)

MANNAN CHOLA 
HOUSE, 

CHERAVANNUR,VALAVANNUR 
POST, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

91 20/01/2026 Mohamed Hashir E N NASAR E N (FTHR) ELANECHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDANAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

92 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THOHIR M 

FAIZAL (FTHR) MATTIL HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

93 20/01/2026 SUMAINATH SHARIN 
A 

SUHRA (MTHR) ALUNGAL, 
KUTHUKALLU 

PARAMB, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

94 20/01/2026 MUFLIHA K P SIDHEQUE (FTHR) KONDO PARAMBIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

95 20/01/2026 JUNAID T K SAIDALIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

15/334 THORAKKATT 
HOUSE, A K K 

NAGAR, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

96 20/01/2026 HIBAJINAN K V MOHAMMED NISAM 
K (HSBN)

KOLADY HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

97 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM M T 

ASSAINAR M T 
(FTHR)

MANCHERITHODI 
HOUSE, 

KURUKKILKUNNU,VALAVANNUR 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

98 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NOUFARA 
P 

NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

PARANNEKKAD 
PANBAZAR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

99 20/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P MOHAMMED 
RASHID M (HSBN)

MANGATIRI HOUSE, 
MAVUMKUNNU, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

100 20/01/2026 Jasira Kp SAHAD SALIM 
(HSBN)

137, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

101 20/01/2026 NADEERA T P HANEEFA T P (FTHR) THAYUMANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

102 20/01/2026 SHADA SUBAIR P V SUBAIR P V (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL, B 
P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

103 20/01/2026 HARSHANA T P SADIKKALI (HSBN) THARAMAPARAMBIL, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

104 20/01/2026 MOHAMED FAIZ 
ABDUL HAMEED 

MELETH 
PUDIYAMALIYEKKAL 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MELETH 
PUDIYAMALIYAKKAL, 

B P ANGADI, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

105 20/01/2026 MOHAMED AFTHAB SHAREEF 
MUNDEKKATT 

(FTHR)

MUNDEKKATT 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

106 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA M P YOOSAF M P (FTHR) MULANHIPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VENGALOOR, 
TALAKKAD, 

VENGALOOR P O, 
676102, TIRUR

  

107 20/01/2026 ZAYA FATHIM T V MANZOOR T V 
(FTHR)

3/280 THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEPALAM, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

108 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDHA T SAYEDALAVI 
THURUVAYIL  

(FTHR)

THURUVAYIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

109 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSEENA Aboobacker Sidhick 
(FTHR)

90/
KAYALMADATHIL 

PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL, 
Konnallur, 

Ananthavoor, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

110 20/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
THEKKEIDIVETTIYAKATH

MOHAMMED (FTHR) THEKKEIDIVETTIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TIRUR, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

111 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HAFEEFA 
S H 

ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) PARAMBAT HOUSE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUGA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

112 20/01/2026 RANEESHA HIBA P RASHEED P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTT 

PAZHAMKULANGARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

113 20/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN K ABDUL HASEEB 
(HSBN)

005/67 
VELUTHEDATH 

PARAMBIL, PULLUR, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTOOR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

114 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHEBIN K P 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) KUMMALIL 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

MUTTIKKAD, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

115 20/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED P 
P 

ABDULLA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIPARAMBIL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

116 20/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj P Jamal P (FTHR) 19/119 Pallithanakath, 
Paravanna Town, 

Vettom, Paravanna, 
676502, Tirur

  

117 20/01/2026 PANANGATT 
MELETHIL 

RAMACHANDRAN

RAMAN MENON 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKULANGARA, 
KANMANAM 
KURUNKADE, 
KANAMANAM, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

118 20/01/2026 HUSNA JASMI K HANEEFA K (FTHR) KOTHAM KALATHIL 
HOUSE, KAVAPURA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

119 20/01/2026 MARSATH PARVI P P ASHRAF P P (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

120 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN E 
T

MUHAMMED 
KABEER E T (FTHR)

EDATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTRAKKALLU, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

121 20/01/2026 UMARUL 
FAROOQUE 

ISMAYIL M (FTHR) MADAKKAL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

122 20/01/2026 SHIRIL THAJ P SIDHEEK P (FTHR) POOTHOTTIL, 
KATTACHIRA, 

TIRUR, B P ANGADI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

123 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHUL 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THARAMMAL 
ILLATH VALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
KOODASSERIPPARA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

124 20/01/2026 SHAJILA ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KEEZHEPPATT, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

125 20/01/2026 ASHIFA SHERIN K ASYA K (MTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

126 20/01/2026 RAJILA M SHEKKEENA (MTHR) MULLAPPAT, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, thirur

  

127 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NOSHIN 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) NELLIKKAL, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

128 20/01/2026 SAFEEDA T MOHAMED IRSHAD 
POOKKAYIL (HSBN)

POOKKAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

129 20/01/2026 UBAID SAIDALIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

15/334 THORAKKATT 
HOUSE, A K K 

NAGAR, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

130 20/01/2026 Raseena V Basheer (HSBN) 304, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

131 20/01/2026 SHAMA SUBAIR SUBAIR (HSBN) PANIKKAVEETTIL, B 
P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

132 20/01/2026 SHAFIYA T T SHAFEEQUE V 
(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

133 20/01/2026 Sunayya. P Mohammed Hashique K 
(FTHR)

Kundilakath, Pookkayil, 
Tirur, Pookkayil, 

676107, Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

134 20/01/2026 NIDHEESH K RAMADASAN (FTHR) KOLASSERI, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

135 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA 

JAMSHAD T (HSBN) THURAKKAL, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

136 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH A RAJAN A (FTHR) ARAYARAMBATH, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

137 20/01/2026 THASLEENA 
PAIKKADAN 

AFSAL CHENATH 
(HSBN)

CHENATH, 
MAMBRA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

138 20/01/2026 FARSANA KP MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

KAVUNGA 
PARAMBIL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

139 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANIL C

SHAHUL HAMEED C 
(FTHR)

145, vettom, vettom, 
vettom, 676102, tirur

  

140 20/01/2026 HASSAN MUBARAK 
C V 

AHAMED KABEER C 
V (FTHR)

CHERIYACHAM 
VEETTIL, 

KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 

ANGADI P O, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

141 20/01/2026 SATHIDEVI RAMACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

KARTHIKULANGARA, 
KANMANAM 
KURUNKADE, 
KANMANAM, 

KANMANAM, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

142 20/01/2026 Musthafa Vattaparambil Sahira Thayyil (WIFE) Vattaparambil House, 
Manhachola, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

143 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA P 
K 

MOHAMMED JASEEL 
A P (HSBN)

ADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

144 20/01/2026 THUFAIL C K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHEERAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, BP ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, 
THALAKKAD, 
676102, TIRUR

  

145 20/01/2026 ASHEEKA NASRIN M 
P

ABDUL GAFOOR M P 
(FTHR)

MANNEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

146 20/01/2026 ABHINAV T BIJU (FTHR) 20/287 A  
THACHILLATH 

HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

147 20/01/2026 SILSILA 
THEYYAMBADI 

SHAMSUDHEEN V P 
(HSBN)

005/67 
VELUTHEDATH 

PARAMBIL, PULLUR, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTOOR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

148 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEK K (FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
MEDIPPARA, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

149 20/01/2026 Jameela Koyakutty Pattath 
House (HSBN)

191, Pattath House, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

150 20/01/2026 SAFVANA PARVEEN 
M

ABDUL MUNEER 
PARAMBAN (HSBN)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
THOTTAYI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERY P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

151 20/01/2026 SHAHLA SHERIN P ALI (FTHR) POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

152 20/01/2026 MAHSOONA JASMI P ANWAR P (FTHR) 0, KANGIRAKUND, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

153 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA V MOHAMED 
VAKKAYIL (FTHR)

VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

154 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AADIL THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) KUNNATHAKATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

155 20/01/2026 SAFOORA T P MANAF T P (FTHR) THITHEEMATE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

156 20/01/2026 HADY RASAL M HAMZA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

07/57 A  
MATTATHUR  

HOUSE, CHOTTOOR 
PADINHAREKKARA  

KARIPPOL P O, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

157 20/01/2026 SHAHARBAN O ASHRAF O (FTHR) ORUVIL, 
MELPATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

158 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN A K 

HANEEFA A (FTHR) ADOOKKATTIL, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

159 20/01/2026 SARIKA P P PURUSHOTHAMAN P 
P (FTHR)

16/297/A PADINHARE 
PURAKKAL, 

VETTOM PADIYAM, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

160 20/01/2026 Muhammed Hafil I V Hassan Bava I V (FTHR) Iringavoor Valappil, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

161 20/01/2026 HAFEEFA NASRI C MUHAMAD SHANIH 
A AMERIYIL (HSBN)

21/662 AMERIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIRANKODE 
VAIRANKODE P O, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

162 20/01/2026 SANIYYA V HUSSAIN V (FTHR) VELICHAPPATTIL, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

163 20/01/2026 SUHRA SIDHEQUE (HSBN) KONDO PARAMBIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILLISSERI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

164 20/01/2026 MURSHIDHA U IBRAHIM (FTHR) ULLADASSERY, BP 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

165 20/01/2026 THEMEEMA ASHNA 
K 

ALIKUTTY (FTHR) KOYAKKOTT, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

166 20/01/2026 Noushad Muhammedali (FTHR) Karamkundil House, 
Manhachola, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

167 20/01/2026 SHAHINA V P SAIFUDHEEN (HSBN) PANTHRA, 
EDAKKULAM, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

168 20/01/2026 Jasna Sherin C Alavikkutty (FTHR) Chorath, Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
TIRUR

  

169 20/01/2026 JAMSHAD ABDURAHIMAN 
AKKARAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

AKKARAPARAMBIL, 
KADUNGALLUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

170 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA UMMAR K (HSBN) 5/422 KODEKKAL 
HOUSE BOOTH 
NUMBER 231, 

KARIPPOL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

171 20/01/2026 SAHARBAN LATHEEF (HSBN) KALARIKKAL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

172 20/01/2026 Rena Nirmal Shani K NIRMAL SHANI K 
(FTHR)

KURUKKOLI, 
PALLIPPADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANAGDI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

173 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MURSHID 

CHUNGATH 

HASSAN KUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

174 20/01/2026 HADI MOHAMMED 
MUNDEKKAT 

RAHOOF 
MUNDEKKATT 

(FTHR)

MUNDEKKATT 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ILLATHAPADAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

175 20/01/2026 FATEEMA JASNA K 
K 

AJOOB (HSBN) 07/260 
KANHIRAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

176 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA V MOHAMED 
VAKKAYIL (FTHR)

VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

177 20/01/2026 ANSILA FATHIMA A 
K 

RAHMATH (MTHR) ADOOKATTIL, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

178 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA 

MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN P P (HSBN)

PURAYATH 
PARAMBIL, 

JARAMPADI, 
IRINGAVUR, 

IRINGAVUR, 676103, 
TIRUR

  

179 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMAL 
K P

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF K P (FTHR)

KAVUNGA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KORANGATH, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

180 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUFTHAR 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
KUTHUKALLU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

181 20/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
SHUHAIBA V T

MOHAMMED KOYA 
THANGAL V T (FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

182 20/01/2026 Kunhi Kader Kunhahammed Haji 
(FTHR)

281A CHUNGATH 
HOUSE, Pookkayil, 
TIRUR, Pookkayil 

bazar, 676107, TIRUR

  

183 20/01/2026 AJINAS 
KALLUMOTTAKKAL 

HARIS 
KALLUMOTTAKKAL 

(FTHR)

KALLUMOTTAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKANKUTTOOR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

184 20/01/2026 SHAHANAMOL P ABDUL KHADAR P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAT, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

185 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
K K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

186 20/01/2026 YASIR HANEEFA T HANEEFA T (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

187 20/01/2026 KUNHEEMA 
MUTHEDATH 

MAMMUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHENGANAKKATTIL, 
CHERAVANNIR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

188 20/01/2026 KADEEJA RIFA ANAZ C P (HSBN) CHAKKALI 
PARAMBIL, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

189 20/01/2026 MUSLIHA K P SIDHEQUE (FTHR) KONDAPARAMBIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

190 20/01/2026 Jiba Fathima V P Kunchi Mohammed 
(FTHR)

Valiya Peediyakkal 
House, Vettom, vettom, 
Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  

191 20/01/2026 SAMEEMA M MOHAMMED HASIF 
M (HSBN)

MADAMBATT, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

192 20/01/2026 IRSANA THESNI O MOHAMMED 
SHAMEER (HSBN)

PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

193 20/01/2026 RAJITHA RAJAN (HSBN) PALUKKUZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

194 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL V 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

VALLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

195 20/01/2026 NEHA ABDUL HANEEFA 
VARIKKOTTIL (FTHR)

VARIKKOTTIL, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

196 20/01/2026 BEEGAM SALAMA 
ALUKKAL

MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (HSBN)

CHERIYAMPURATH 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

197 20/01/2026 ASLAHA FARHATH 
M P 

FAYIS (HSBN) KANAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

198 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIHALA JASEEL (HSBN) KALODY HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

199 20/01/2026 SHINSHAD ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

10/245 PUNNASSERI, 
VENGALUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

200 20/01/2026 muhammed sinan t v nazer t v (FTHR) THENGASSERI 
VALAPPIL, BP 

ANGADI, 
THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

201 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFLIH V P 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KALLINGAL, 
PUTHANATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

202 20/01/2026 SAFA HUSNATH P C MOIDEEN KUTTY P C 
(FTHR)

POTTACHOLA, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

203 20/01/2026 NISHDAN HYDRRESS 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

204 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

205 20/01/2026 SAINUL ABID E P IBRAHIM E P (FTHR) EARATTAPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAPARAMB, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

206 20/01/2026 HANA HAMZA (FTHR) 01/186-A   
ADIPPARAMBATH, 

PORUR, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL, 676107, 

TIRUR

  

207 20/01/2026 UMMAR K MAMMU (FTHR) 5/422 KODEKKAL 
HOUSE BOOTH 
NUMBER 231, 

KARIPPOL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

208 20/01/2026 MOHAMED ANAS A 
K 

RAHMATH (MTHR) ADOOKKATTIL, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

209 20/01/2026 SHIBNA V P ABDUL LATHEEF V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANHACHOLA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

210 20/01/2026 KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL 

SOUKATH ALI

MAMMI K P (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

211 20/01/2026 Sajeena N A Kunhi Kader (HSBN) 281 A Chungath house, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  

212 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABEEL C C 

KOMU (FTHR) CHANGARANCHOLA  
HOUSE, 

THOZHANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

213 20/01/2026 ARKKAS M V FAISAL MOHAMED 
(HSBN)

APARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KURUNKAD, 
KANMANAM, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

214 20/01/2026 ASIL BILAL C ABDUL KAREEM C 
(FTHR)

07/248-B 
CHERUNGAL, 
PULLURAL, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTOOR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

215 20/01/2026 kadeeja v saidalavi v p (HSBN) 23/334-B valiya 
parambil, ananthavoor, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

tirur

  

216 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED UNAIS MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

217 20/01/2026 SUHAIL M P ASHRAF M P (FTHR) MADATHIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

218 20/01/2026 Raniya m mohammed hassan m  
(FTHR)

muthanikkatt house, kott 
illathapadam, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

219 20/01/2026 VINAYAK K P MANI (FTHR) KOLLAPARAMBIL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

220 20/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA K ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE (HSBN)

2/420A CHERINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

221 20/01/2026 MUHAMED 
KUNNATH

EANTHEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

222 20/01/2026 SANA SATHAR V P ABDUL SATHAR V P 
(FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL, 
KATTACHIRA, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

223 20/01/2026 BALKEES 
MUNDEKAT 

ASAINAR (FTHR) MUNDEKKAT 
HOUSE, 

MAVUMKUNNU 
KALLINGAL, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

224 20/01/2026 RIFA C P MOHAMMED (FTHR) 7/24 A CHITTAKATH 
POTTAMMAL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

225 20/01/2026 AYYOOB P T ABOO P T (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIRUMADA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

226 20/01/2026 SAKKIRA MOL K MOHAMED YASIR 
MANGAT (HSBN)

23/323,MANGAT 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKALATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  

227 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA M UNNEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MULANTHALA 
HOUSE, MUTHUR  
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

228 20/01/2026 SAFWAN K P MOHAMMAD KUTTY 
K  P (FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KOODASSERIPPARA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

229 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMAN 
U

ISMAIL U (FTHR) ULLADASSERY, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

230 20/01/2026 Diyana V Ali Varambanalakkal 
(FTHR)

Varambanalakkal 
House, Cheravannur, 
Parammalangadi Post, 

Valavannur, 
Parammalangadi, 

676551, Tirur

  

231 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
P K 

SHABEER M (FTHR) 7/407 
PATHKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

232 20/01/2026 RINSHAD 
MOHAMMED P P 

RASHID SULTHAN 
PUTHENPEEDIYEKKAL 

(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

233 20/01/2026 BINSHA TP NOORAJAHAN M 
(MTHR)

THALIKAPARAMBIL, 
PARAKKAL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

Tirur

  

234 20/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL ABDUL KADER P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAT, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

235 20/01/2026 ASNA FIDHA T V NIZAMUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

17/6 A KUNNATH 
HOUSE, VETTOM 

PADIYAM, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

236 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
NAISHANA V P 

ASHRAF (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILLISSERI, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

237 20/01/2026 SHAMAS ALI YOONUS ALI 
CHATHERI (FTHR)

CHATHERI HOUSE, 
ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

238 20/01/2026 AMINA MINHA BASHEER (FTHR) UNICHEKKIL HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

239 20/01/2026 THAMEEMA 
ALEENA K 

ALIKUTTY (FTHR) KAYAKKOTT, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

240 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHEERAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, BP ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

241 20/01/2026 Rinsha M Ahad Mon Muthuvattil 
(FTHR)

Muthuvattil House, 
Poolamangalam, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

242 20/01/2026 ABIDA UMMAR (FTHR) THANDALAMVALAPPIL, 
PARIS, MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI BANK, 
676562, TIRUR

  

243 20/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN N ABDUL RAHIMAN 
VALAPPIL NALAKAT 

(FTHR)

13/103 A1 
NALAKATH, 

KANNAMKULAM, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

244 20/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
NISHAL SHAREEF A 

V

ABDUL SHAREEF A 
V  (FTHR)

AMBALATHINGAL 
VERUNGAL HOUSE, 

CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

245 20/01/2026 HASNA NAVAS P (FTHR) PUNNASSERI, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

246 20/01/2026 MUKUNDAKSHAN A 
T 

KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

AREEKKATT 
THIYYADATH 

HOUSE, 
THEKKENKUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

247 20/01/2026 Rameesha Nasrin V P NASIR (HSBN) VALPARAMBIL, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

248 20/01/2026 MOHAMED NIHAL A 
C 

RAMSIYA T (MTHR) ARAKKANCHOLA, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 

RANDATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

249 20/01/2026 SHAREENAMOL M SHAREEF M (FTHR) PILAKKAL 
KANKAPARAMBIL, 

KUTTIPALA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUGAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

250 20/01/2026 FAHMITHA P P SHAHUL HAMEED P 
P (FTHR)

10/61    PUTHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

251 20/01/2026 AFNIDHA THASNI  C 
P

JAFER SADIQ  (HSBN) PALERIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

MANHACHOLA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

252 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA 
BEEVI V K

ABDUL JABBAR 
THANGAL (FTHR)

12/305-A 
VALIYAKKATHODIYIL, 

POTHANOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

253 20/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN T SUMATHI T (MTHR) THACHILLATH 
HOUSE, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

254 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD K P 

ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(FTHR)

0/0 KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

255 20/01/2026 MOHAMED MUASID 
K 

MUJEEB K (FTHR) KADALAYI, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

256 20/01/2026 Muhamad Shahin K P Thajudheen (FTHR) 299A Karinkappara, 
Chirakkal, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

257 20/01/2026 SHAMIYA ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
NELLAPARAMB,KANMANAM 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

258 20/01/2026 SHAKEEB HARSHAL 
K 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANDATH HOUSE, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

259 20/01/2026 BADARUNNISA RASIYA (MTHR) MUNDEKKAT 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

260 20/01/2026 NAJIYA JASMIN V HYDRES VALAPPIL 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

261 20/01/2026 PAUL 
JAYAPRAKASH M 

LOOSI (MTHR) MADATHIL, 
CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

262 20/01/2026 SULFATH M THOUFEEQ (HSBN) MUNDEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

MAVUMKUNNU, 
TIRUR, TIRUT, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

263 20/01/2026 SHIMNA SHERI K V MOHAMED IQBAL K 
V (FTHR)

KOLANGARA 
VEETTIL, 

VALAMARUTHUR, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI PO, 
676561, TIRUR

  

264 20/01/2026 BILAL MON P V SEHANA (WIFE) 357 PUTHU VEETTIL, 
VENGALOOR, 
TALAKKAD, 

TALAKKAD, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

265 20/01/2026 MOHAMED NAZER 
PUZHAVAKKATH 

KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

PUZHAVAKKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOTHUPARAMB 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

266 20/01/2026 Fidha O P MOIDEEN KUTTY T 
THANIKKAT (HSBN)

THANIKKAT HOUSE, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

267 20/01/2026 HARSHAD KHAN C KUNHIMARAKKAR C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
MUZHANGANI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

268 20/01/2026 Moitheen Kutty Abdusalam (OTHR) 373, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

269 20/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS C ABDUL KAREEM C 
(FTHR)

07/248-B 
CHERUNGAL, 
PULLURAL, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTOOR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

270 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA V 
P 

ABDUL LATHEEF V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANHACHOLA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

271 20/01/2026 ASNA SHIRIN T K JUNAID P K (HSBN) PILAKKATTIL, 
PARASSERI, B P 

ANGADI, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

272 20/01/2026 SHADHA T P BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL 
PANTHAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

273 20/01/2026 SHANAVAS C.V kunhayishu (MTHR) Chittakath 
Variyathazhath, 

Thirunavaya, 
Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 676301, 
Tirur

  

274 20/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD C  VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

CHAPPAYIL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

275 20/01/2026 SREESANTH M RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MARATH HOUSE, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

276 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NUHA YOONUS ALI 
CHATHERI (FTHR)

CHATHERI, 
ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

277 20/01/2026 AKSHAY K P ARAMUGAN K P 
(FTHR)

KONGATTIL 
PARAMBIL, SOUTH 

ANNARA, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

278 20/01/2026 ANANDU A T MUKUNDAKSHAN A 
T (FTHR)

AREEKKATT 
THIYYADATH 

HOUSE, 
THEKKENKUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

279 20/01/2026 RANJITH T RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKULANGARA, 
KANMANAM 
KURUNKADE, 
KANMANAM, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

280 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
A 

ABDUL NASAR A 
(FTHR)

AREEKADAN, 
KALLUVETTIKKAL, 

PUNNATHALA, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

281 20/01/2026 Misiriya Muhamed Rafi (HSBN) Neduthodi, 
Mayyerichira, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Kalpakancheri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

282 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIYAD 
K 

SUBAIR K (FTHR) KAMBRATH  HOUSE, 
CHITTANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

283 20/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHEERAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, BP ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

284 20/01/2026 Muhsina K Musthafa K (FTHR) Kadavathakath House, 
Kumaranpadi, Vettom, 
Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  

285 20/01/2026 ALIMON 
MOLLANCHERI 

MAMMI HAJI (FTHR) MOLLANCHERI 
HOUSE, KARUVATH 

KUNNU, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

286 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM SHAHUL HAMEED P 
P (FTHR)

10/61     
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

287 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALSAN SHAREEF 

SHAREEF P P (FTHR) PAZHAYAKATH 
PUTHAN VEETTIL, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

288 20/01/2026 kunhi mohamed kunhali (FTHR) killath parambil, 
mavumkunnu, tirur, 
tirur, 676101, tirur

  

289 20/01/2026 FARISHA MOL MOHAMED SUHAIL 
(HSBN)

PALLIMALIL, 
CHINNAMPADI, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

290 20/01/2026 SHIFANA SERI ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

POOZHITHARA, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

291 20/01/2026 LAMEESHA T P SULAIMAN (FTHR) PARUTHIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KLARI, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

292 20/01/2026 ABDUL WAJID HAMZA K (FTHR) 12/137 KOODIYATH, 
POTHANOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

293 20/01/2026 SAYYID 
MOHAMMED JASIR 

V T 

UMMUSALMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI, 
ALLOOR 

MYLADIYAL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

294 20/01/2026 FAREEDHA PARVIN 
V V 

HABEEB RAHIMAN 
NALAKATH (HSBN)

13/103 A1 
NALAKATH HOUSE, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

295 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANSIF 
P 

ABDUSALAM P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

296 20/01/2026 SAHADA PARVEEN SAIDALAVI 
ERANHIKKAL (FTHR)

ERANHIKKAL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

297 20/01/2026 SHUHAIB PT SAMEER (FTHR) POTTATHARA 
HOUSE, KURUKKOL 

KUNN, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

298 20/01/2026 APARNA V SUJAYA K (MTHR) VELLARA HOUSE, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

299 20/01/2026 Sulaika Nasser Elayedath 
(HSBN)

56, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

300 20/01/2026 SHIFANA THESNI P P MOHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

PALLATHUMPADIKKAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

301 20/01/2026 ASNEED K V ABDULJALEEL K V 
(FTHR)

KEEZHVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

302 20/01/2026 AYISHA RIDHA MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA A (FTHR)

AYAPPALLI, ALLUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

303 20/01/2026 NASEEMA KUNHAVA (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

304 20/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN T MOHAMED FASIL T 
V (HSBN)

PUTHULIL HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

305 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAEEDA V ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

306 20/01/2026 HAZIM RAZAL K HAMZATH 
KAMBATH (FTHR)

KAMBATH HOUSE, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

307 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MOIDEEN (HSBN) PALLATH HOUSE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

308 20/01/2026 FARISHA A P MOHAMMED SADIK 
K (HSBN)

KUTTOORATHODI, 
ATHAVANAD 

PARITHI,  
ATHAVANAD P O, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

309 20/01/2026 ASWANI M UNNIKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

MOOTHAT HOUSE, 
CHERAVANNUR,PARAMMALANGADI 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

310 20/01/2026 VAISHNAVI 
MADHUKUMAR 

NAIR 

RANJITH 
THAZHATHEPURATH 

(HSBN)

KARTHIKULANGARA, 
KANMANAM 
KURUNKADE, 
KANMANAM, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIIRUR

  

311 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JAMSHEED M 

ABDUL JALEEL M 
(FTHR)

02 MUNJAKKAL 
HOUSE, A K K 

NAGAR, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

312 20/01/2026 FARSANA K P NOORJAHAN (MTHR) KOLLIPARAMBIL, 
KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

313 20/01/2026 SHAHAZAD AMAR K SHEHIDA V (MTHR) 347-C, KALLINGAL, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANACHERI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

314 20/01/2026 NAFIYA THENSI SUBAIR ATHIKKATT 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKATT  HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

315 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMLA C

SARAFUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHALIYIL HOUSE, 
POOLAMANGALAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

316 20/01/2026 YASEEN P MOHAMMED ANVAR 
P (FTHR)

06/408, PARAYIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

317 20/01/2026 HISHAM 
MUHAMMED V P 

IBRAHIM KUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

318 20/01/2026 ABDUL WAHID K HAMZA K (FTHR) 12/137 KOODIYATH, 
POTHANOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

319 20/01/2026 MAMMIKUTTY K T KUNHIKKAMMU 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH 
THALIKAPARAMBIL, 

KATTACHIRA, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

320 20/01/2026 ASMA Bapputty (HSBN) MOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

321 20/01/2026 HENNA NOURIN ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

Machincheri House, 
Parappuram, 

Kalpakancheri, Kuruka 
Post, 676551, Tirur

  

322 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS 
K

AYOOB K (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTIL, 
SOUTH PALLAR, 

TIRUR, 
VAIRANGODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

323 20/01/2026 Nidhal Sadique 
Vellariyil 

Anwar Sadique 
Vellariyil (FTHR)

Vellariyil House, 
Thekkan Kuttur, 

Talakkad, Vengalur P o, 
676102, TIRUR

  

324 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA MOHAMMED 
BASHEER C (FTHR)

CHEMMUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, TIRUR

  

325 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJSAL 
P 

AHAMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

326 20/01/2026 SABNA SARI K JAMSHAR K (FTHR) KOTTEKATTIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

327 20/01/2026 ASHIQUE 
THANVEER P 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PULLATT HOUSE, 
KOLUPALAM, 
TALAKKAD, 

POYILISSERI PO, 
676102, TIRUR

  

328 20/01/2026 SAHIR A A ABDULKAREEM 
(FTHR)

AYAPPURACKAL, 
PATTUPPARAMBU, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

329 20/01/2026 Mohamed T MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHELOOR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA  P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

330 20/01/2026 KAMEERA LILLY 
USNALI VEETTIL 

MOIDUTTY 
THAYYIL 

KIZHAKKETHU 
(FTHR)

LALY MANZIL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

331 20/01/2026 RINSHAD U P DIRAR (FTHR) UNNIYAPENTEPURAKKAL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

332 20/01/2026 ARISHA K JABBAR (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

333 20/01/2026 SHAHANA THESLI MUJEEB P (FTHR) PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
PULLOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

334 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ V 

KUNCHIMUHAMMED 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

335 20/01/2026 FATHIMAHIBA ABDUSALAMTHUMBIL 
(FTHR)

502/A, THUMBIL, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

336 20/01/2026 FARHANA V MUSTHAFA V (FTHR) 3/574 VAZHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

337 20/01/2026 JUBNA SHERIN V K JABBAR (FTHR) 296/A 
VALLIKKATTIL, 

KONNALLUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

338 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MISHBA K 
C

ABOOBACKER K C 
(FTHR)

KANDANCHIRA 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

339 20/01/2026 Afna Sherin I V Hamza I V (FTHR) Iringavoor Valappil, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

340 20/01/2026 DANISH 
ABOOBACKER M

BASHEER (FTHR) MOTHIKHANAKATH, 
KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

341 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
C P

MUJEEB (FTHR) 65,CHENAKKAPARAMBIL, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

342 20/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MUBARAQUE P 

USMAN P (FTHR) 12/18     PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

343 20/01/2026 SAHLA THASNI A ASHRAF ALUNGAL 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL, 
THOZHANNUR 
CHINAKKAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

344 20/01/2026 RIJAS K K K K RAZAK (FTHR) KAKKADI 
KADAVATH, 

KOTTATHARA, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

345 20/01/2026 MURSHIDA M P MOHAMED ARSHAK 
(HSBN)

CHANGARAM 
CHOLA HOUSE, 
THUVAKKAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

346 20/01/2026 ASHIR HUSSAIN M ALI M (FTHR) MUTHIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKADAVU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

347 20/01/2026 FEHMIDA JIBINSHA A JABIR AYAPPALLY 
(HSBN)

AYAPPALLY HOUSE, 
SOUTH PALLAR 

VAIRANKODE P O, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

348 20/01/2026 HASEENA 
PARAMBADAN 

MUJEEB 
ODAYAPPURATH 

(HSBN)

04/250 
ODAYAPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

349 20/01/2026 SHAFEEQ E P SALAM (FTHR) 18/308 C 
EBRAHIMINTE 

PURAKKAL, 
MASTERPADI, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, TIRUR

  

350 20/01/2026 Shaikha Fathima Said K SEFIYA (MTHR) 03/656, MUTTIKKAD, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

351 20/01/2026 SHAFEERA C MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHITTAYIL, 
VAIRANCODE, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

352 20/01/2026 RISHAD K P KUNJIMOL (OTHR) KURATHINTE 
PURAKKAL-285, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VETTOM, 676502, 

THIRUR

  

353 20/01/2026 SUBAIDA M AYOOB P (HSBN) 7/87 A, PATTATH 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

354 20/01/2026 RASEEDHA K MOHAMED ABDUL 
MAJID P K (HSBN)

18/42 PUNNAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

355 20/01/2026 Sahal P Rafeeq P (FTHR) 191, Payyanangadi, 
Tirur, Tirur, 676101, 

Tirur

  

356 20/01/2026 SAMEERA M K ABDUL RASIQ K 
(HSBN)

KURUDISSERI 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

357 20/01/2026 FIHAS HANEEF A HANEEFA A (FTHR) AMBAZHAPPULLY, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

358 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF 

SUBAIR ATHIKKATT 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKATT HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

359 20/01/2026 ASHIFA M MAHROOF P T (HSBN) PUTHUTOTTIL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

360 20/01/2026 FAHAD ALI P V RUSSAL 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

JAMEELA NILAYAM, 
MURIVAZHIKKAL 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

361 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HANIYA 
BEEVI 

SAYID HAMEED KK 
(FTHR)

4/463 ATHAVANAD, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

362 20/01/2026 Nisana Thasni Suhaib (HSBN) 282, KAVUNGAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

363 20/01/2026 Muhammad Anas Mohamed Musthafa 
Muthuvattil (FTHR)

Muthuvattil House, 
Poolamangalam, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

364 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K T SAMEERA (MTHR) KADAVATH 
THALIKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, NORTH 
BAZAR, TALAKKAD, 
B P ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

365 20/01/2026 NASEEMA SAKARIYA (HSBN) KALLINGALAKATH, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

366 20/01/2026 MOHAMED BIN 
SHAMSAD 

MAYINKUNNATH

HAMZA 
MAYINKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

MAYINKUNNATH 
HOUSE, K K PARA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

367 20/01/2026 BASILA P S KHAMIL SHEHSAD P 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, B 
P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

368 20/01/2026 FATHIMA JESLA ABDUL MAJEED T P 
(FTHR)

THALIKAPPARAMBIL, 
ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNOOR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

369 20/01/2026 DIVYA N M PRANAV M P (HSBN) MANAPPULLI 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

370 20/01/2026 RISANA K UMMAR K (FTHR) 05/422 KODEKKAL 
HOUSE BOOTH 
NUMBER 231, 

KARIPPOL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

371 20/01/2026 SREEKANTH A SASIDHARAN A 
(FTHR)

AVANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDLANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

372 20/01/2026 MOHAMED 
HANEEFA 

EDATHADATHIL

MAIMOONA (MTHR) EDATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KANANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676510, TIRUR

  

373 20/01/2026 ANUSREE M UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MOOTHAT HOUSE, 
CHERAVANNUR,PARAMMALANGADI 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

374 20/01/2026 THAYUMMA MOIDEEN (HSBN) KUTTIKKATTIL, 
SOUTH PALLAR, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676306, TIRUR

  

375 20/01/2026 Mohammed Fahim Kunhi Kader (FTHR) 281 A Chungath house, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  

376 20/01/2026 SUFEERA P UBAID O P (HSBN) ODAYAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

POOLAMANGALAM, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

377 20/01/2026 RAMEESHA NASRIN 
V M 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) VATTAMANNIL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

378 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAJEES 
K 

JABBAR (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

379 20/01/2026 Pathummu 
Chenganakkattil

Nabeesa (OTHR) Chenganakkattil House, 
Kadungallur, 
Valavannur, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur

  

380 20/01/2026 Safna Mohammed Ashik 
Edathadathil (HSBN)

2/102 Edathadathil 
House, Randathani, 

Kalpakancheri, 
Randathani, 676510, 

Tirur

  

381 20/01/2026 SAHLA K K JAMSHAR K (FTHR) KOTTEKATTIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, pachattiri, 
676105, tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

382 20/01/2026 Afeefa Thasni m aboobacker (FTHR) madathil, vattamkulam, 
vattamkulam, 

vattamkulam, 679578, 
ponnani

  

383 20/01/2026 SAHANAMOL P ALI ASKAR P V 
(HSBN)

PADINCHARE 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PATTARNADAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

384 20/01/2026 AFEELA P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, POOKAYIL, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

385 20/01/2026 FATHIMA KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUTTATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

386 20/01/2026 KANCHANA PRAKASHAN (HSBN) CHONATT 
PARAMBIL, B P 

ANGADI, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

387 20/01/2026 THANSEENA P KUNCHI 
MOHAMMED P 

(FTHR)

180, PARAMBAN 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 

KALPAKANCHRI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

388 20/01/2026 SANHA K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) 07/952 KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

389 20/01/2026 DIVYA N M PRANAV M P (HSBN) MANAPPULLI 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

390 20/01/2026 FATHIMMA SHANA SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 332, MUTHANIKAT 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ILLATHAPADAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

391 20/01/2026 AMINUMMU HAMZA (FTHR) THOTTIKANDI, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

392 20/01/2026 SAINUDHEEN P I MOHAMMED KUTTY 
P I (FTHR)

39/131 
PARAPPURATH 

ILLATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

393 20/01/2026 RINSHIDA P MOHAMED ALI 
JOWHAR P P (HSBN)

PUTHUSSERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

394 20/01/2026 SAFNA SHERI C MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) CHITTAYIL, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

395 20/01/2026 AMINA HAMZA (HSBN) 07/154      
EDAKKULATHPUTHANPURAYIL 

HOUS, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

396 20/01/2026 MOHAMED ADNAN K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, KUNDAN 

CHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

397 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAM R

ABDUL SALAM R 
(FTHR)

23,RAMANALIKKAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

398 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIN MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KADALAYI HOUSE, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

399 20/01/2026 MUFEEDA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) NAIRVEETIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUR, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

400 20/01/2026 SAFEELA NASRIN C 
P 

ABDUL FASIL 
CHAKKALIPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

CHAKKALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

THIRUNAVAYA PO, 
676301, TIRUR

  

401 20/01/2026 Mohammed Shibili 
Mullanchery

Mumthaz (MTHR) 353/18, Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

402 20/01/2026 VISHNU T VINAYAN T (FTHR) THALAKKATTU, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 

MANGATTIRI P O, 
676102, TIRUR

  

403 20/01/2026 THAFSEERA A NAJMUDHEEN BABU 
(HSBN)

MANHAMPRAYAKATH 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

404 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIB SUBAIR (FTHR) ATHIKKATT HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

405 20/01/2026 FARSHANA SULAIMAN (FTHR) KATTILAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KAINIKKARA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILLISSERI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

406 20/01/2026 ANSAF SHAN P K SHIHAB P K C (FTHR) 9/148A, Vettom, Tirur, 
Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  

407 20/01/2026 SHINAN ASIL K NOUSHAD (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

408 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAL M T 

IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

496/C, 
MULLATHODUVIL, 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

409 20/01/2026 SAFA MOHAMED ASHIF 
THIRUNELLI (HSBN)

THIRUNELLI HOUSE, 
KADUNGALLUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

410 20/01/2026 RASHEEDA SHIRIN P MOHAMMED JUNAIS 
P T (HSBN)

05/470, PULLITHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  

411 20/01/2026 JUMAILATH AHAMED RASHEED 
ALI (HSBN)

ADEEPAT HOUSE, 
PACHATTIRI, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

412 20/01/2026 Hashir K MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, VENGALUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR P O, 

676102, TIRUR

  

413 20/01/2026 KUNHEEMA ABDU RAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL, 
KATTACHIRA, 
THALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

414 20/01/2026 SAJA P T MUHAMED 
POTTATHARA (FTHR)

POTTATHARA 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKOOD, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

415 20/01/2026 SAFNA SIRI SALAM Pilakkal 
(FTHR)

118, vakkad, vettom, 
vakkad, 676502, tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

416 20/01/2026 BINSHAD P SHAJI P (FTHR) 35/C PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAMMARAMB, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR 
PO, 676551, TIRUR

  

417 20/01/2026 KADEEJA ENIKUTTY (HSBN) 07/154 KARATH 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

418 20/01/2026 Thesniya C MAJEED (FTHR) 09/322, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676108, TIRUR

  

419 20/01/2026 RINSHA C MOHAMMED ABDUL 
LATHEEF T K (HSBN)

304 THOTTIYIL 
KOLLENCHERI 

HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

420 20/01/2026 NOORJAHAN YAHUTTY C K 
(HSBN)

14/172-A 
CHANGANAKKATTIL, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

421 20/01/2026 SHAMLI P ALI (HSBN) MENATTIL, PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

422 20/01/2026 AHAMMED NAFAL K 
P

NASAR (FTHR) KANIYATTIL, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

423 20/01/2026 HASNA SERI A SHAKKARIYA 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

11/69  
PALAMADATHIL 

PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

424 20/01/2026 AYISHA SULAIMAN (HSBN) MUSLYAR 
KALATHIL, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

425 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
P

ABDUL JALEEL 
PULLISSERY (FTHR)

PULLISSERY, 
PUNNATHALA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

426 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAIMA V 
K 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

07/272 VETTIKKATT  
HOUSE, 

KOODASSERYPARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
676301, TIRUR

  

427 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MIHLA A P ASHRAF A P (FTHR) AYAPPALLI HOUSE, 
ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

428 20/01/2026 NAJMUDHEEN BABU 
MANHAMPURA 

AKATH

UKKAS (FTHR) MANAPRAYAKATH 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

429 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINSHAD K P 

KADER KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAMMAKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHANGADI, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

430 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM T 

HANEEFA T (FTHR) THAIKKATTU, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

431 20/01/2026 Muhammed Jasim Kunhi Kader (FTHR) 281A Chungath house, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  

432 20/01/2026 Sudheesh Kumar Balan Nair (FTHR) 40 A, VAIRANKODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

433 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHA K SAYED MANZOOR 
SAKAF (FTHR)

KEEKOT, AYIRANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

434 20/01/2026 FAHIYA SHAJAHAN 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL (HSBN)

THETTAMMEL 
PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

435 20/01/2026 Saifa K K Ashraf (FTHR) Kunnakkatt, Kallingal, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

436 20/01/2026 ASNA SHIBI C HAMZA C (FTHR) 317-CHERADA 
HOUSE, 

KOODASSERIPPARA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KRUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

437 20/01/2026 RAJNA THEKKIL ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

AGAYITHODI 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

438 20/01/2026 JEMSEENA K M ARSAD NISIL 
PARAYIL (HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

439 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA A MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

ATHIKKAL HOUSE, 
PULLURAL, 
TALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

440 20/01/2026 NANDANA M P SUNDARAN M P 
(FTHR)

MANIYATH 
PARAMBIL, 

MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

441 20/01/2026 BUSHRA HAMEEDALI 
SHAMNAD (HSBN)

4/ MANHAROADAN 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA PO, 
676552, TIRUR

  

442 20/01/2026 NASVA C P MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF c p (FTHR)

CHERIYAPURAKKAL, 
BP ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

443 20/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA K V MOHAMMED ALI K 
V (FTHR)

KULANGARA 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
ASUPATHRIPADI, 

PURATHUR, 
MUTTANUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

444 20/01/2026 Fasla T Atheek Chathery 
(HSBN)

Chatheri House, 
Paravannur, 

Kalpakancheri Post, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Kalpakancheri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

445 20/01/2026 MUBEENA ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
MANGAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR P 

O, 676109, TIRUR

  

446 20/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI 
JOWHAR P P 

ABDUL SALAM 
PUTHUSSERI 

PARAMBIL (FTHR)

PUTHUSSERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

447 20/01/2026 NEFEESA KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(HSBN)

MULLATH, B P 
ANGADI, TIRUR, B P 

ANGADI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

448 20/01/2026 Fathima Rimsha C Siraju Cheeniyath 
(FTHR)

CHEENIYATH 
HOUSE, 

KARATHOOR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

449 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFI K HAMZA (FTHR) 04/52 C KOTHAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

450 20/01/2026 MUHSINA USMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHEKKAMINTEPURAKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

451 20/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY 
VELAKKATH

YAHU (FTHR) VELAKKATH, 
ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

452 20/01/2026 IRFAN V K KADAR V K (FTHR) 15/281 A 
VADAKKEKKARA 

HOUSE, 
MANNEKKARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

453 20/01/2026 AFEEFA V P FARISHALI V P 
(FTHR)

VILANHIPPILAKKAL, 
CHANDAPPARAMB, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

454 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MOIDEEN (FTHR) KOZHIPPURAM, 
KARATHUR, 

TIRUNAVAYA, 
CODAKAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

455 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAM 
K

SAID (FTHR) POOLAKKACHOLA, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

456 20/01/2026 NIDHA M ALI (FTHR) MENATTIL HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

457 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS YOUSAF (FTHR) 53-A/ORUVIL, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

458 20/01/2026 THASBEEHA M K MOIDEENKUTTY M 
K (FTHR)

MAVUMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PUZHIKUTHANGADI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

459 20/01/2026 RANEESHA T HAMSA (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

460 20/01/2026 AREEFA C SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHELAKKAL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

461 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHOOF K P 

KADERKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAMMAKKANTE, 
PUTHANGADI, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

462 20/01/2026 NIHAN ZAINUDHEEN (FTHR) THACHAPARAMBIL, 
POOZHIKKUNNU, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

463 20/01/2026 MUHSINA C MOHAMED KOYA 
(HSBN)

THATHANATH 
HOUSE, POOKAITHA, 

TALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

464 20/01/2026 HAFSATH K HAMZA KALATHIL 
(FTHR)

MANAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKARA 
KUTHUKALLU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
VAIRANKODE P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

465 20/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA K ABOOSALI (OTHR) AMBALA PARAMBIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676108, KUTTIPURAM

  

466 20/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

11/214A 
PILATHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

467 20/01/2026 KARTHIK M P SUNDARAN M P 
(FTHR)

MANIYATH 
PARAMBIL, 

MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

468 20/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN C P ABDUL THAHIR 
(HSBN)

THAVARAM 
KUNNATH, 

KANHIRAKUTTY, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

469 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SUMAYYA 
V K 

ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, AL AMEEN 

NAGAR, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

470 20/01/2026 OLAKARA 
SAIDALAVI 

KUNHAVARAN 
KUTTY OLAKARA 

(FTHR)

OLAKARA, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

471 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED MINAS 
P 

YAHU (FTHR) PUZHAVAKKATH, B 
P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

472 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN P P PURUSHOTHAMAN P 
P (FTHR)

16/297/A 
PADINJHARE 
PURAKKAL, 

VETTOM PADIYAM, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

473 20/01/2026 MAJIDHA O P IBRAHIM KUTTY O P 
(FTHR)

381, OTTUPARA, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

474 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K P 

MUNEER K P (FTHR) KAVUNGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, GOODS 

SHED ROAD, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

475 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SABID 
K

AHAMMED K (FTHR) 15-38     
KUNNANADAN 

HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

476 20/01/2026 AKLAH M MAJEED (FTHR) 04/57   MANGALA 
HOUSE, POOKAYIL, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

477 20/01/2026 Mohamed Rizwan Kunhi Kader (FTHR) 281A Chungath House, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

478 20/01/2026 SAFNA C K MUHAMED SHAFI P 
(HSBN)

PALERIKUNDIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

479 20/01/2026 MISHAL P YAHU P (FTHR) PUZHAVAKKATH, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
THALAKKAD, B P 

ANGADI P O, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

480 20/01/2026 NIHAL SHAN ABDUL GAFOOR A P 
(FTHR)

AMBAYAPULLI, 
KALLINGALPARAMB, 

KURAUKA, 
KURAUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

481 20/01/2026 Sruthi T Ganesan (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 

676105, TIRUR

  

482 20/01/2026 FASNA U ANAS (HSBN) ATHIKKA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

483 20/01/2026 Swalih P SHAHIR PARAPPUR 
(FTHR)

PARAPPUR HOUSE, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR P O, 

676102, TIRUR

  

484 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NAJATH C K 

KOYAMUTTY (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
KALAYANGAL, 
VAIRANKODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

485 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YAHFIN 

YOUSAF (FTHR) 23/451 
VADAKKINIYAKATH, 

MUTHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

486 20/01/2026 FARZANA V V ABDUL AZEEZ V V 
(FTHR)

VATTIYAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

487 20/01/2026 JESNA M K MOHAMED 
RAMSHAD 

NEERKATTIL (HSBN)

19/331-A 
NEERKKATTIL 

HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

488 20/01/2026 IBRAHIM MOHAMMED 
VADAKENATHAVIL 

(FTHR)

150, paravana, vettom, 
paravana, 676502, tirur

  

489 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN V 

HUSSAIN V (FTHR) 8/85-A -VILLOOR 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

490 20/01/2026 MOHAMED AFSAL V 
P

ANWAR SADIK V P 
(FTHR)

VETTILA PALAKKAL 
HOUSE, KUTTIYAL, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

491 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NOORISHA K P

USMAN K P (FTHR) KOITHEENTEPURAKKAL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

492 20/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAMEER MOOPAN 

UNNI MOOPAN M 
(FTHR)

MANDAYAPPURATH 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

493 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL ALI (FTHR) MENATTIL, PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

494 20/01/2026 Mohamed Ansid P C Sajna (MTHR) Pottachola, AKK Nagar, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

495 20/01/2026 JUBINA SHERIN A ABDU RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

KURUNGADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

496 20/01/2026 HAMNA SHARIN P MOIDEEN KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

497 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA C SAIDALAVI (FTHR) CHELAKKAL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

498 20/01/2026 FARISA RAFEEK (HSBN) CHEKKINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

499 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA P MOHAMED SHEREEF 
(HSBN)

PARATHI KUNNAN, 
KARATHOOR, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

500 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID N 

ABDUL MAJEED N 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
T K 

PARA,PARAMMALANGADI 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

501 20/01/2026 AHAMED SHAMEEM ASHRAF (FTHR) MUTHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, THOTTAYI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

502 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

SIYABU P (FTHR) POOZHIKKAL, 
KADUNGATHUKUNDU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

503 20/01/2026 HARSHANA SHAJID SHAJID 
KARINKAPPARA 

(FTHR)

KARINKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

504 20/01/2026 ILYAS V MOHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

VELLADATH HOUSE, 
E P K NAGAR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

505 20/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K 
P 

KUNCHENI (FTHR) 328, 
KIZHAKKUMBATT, 
CHELLUR, PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
679571, TIRUR

  

506 20/01/2026 JASEENA 
PAMBALATH 

SHABIR ALI 
KADAVATH (HSBN)

KADAVATH HOUSE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

507 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANID P T 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PATTATHARAMMAL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

508 20/01/2026 ASWIN N RAGHUNADHAN N 
(FTHR)

NALUKANDATHIL, B 
P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

509 20/01/2026 Hafeefa M Aboobakkar Sidheeque 
A (HSBN)

Alukkal House, 
Cheravannur, 

Parammalangadi Post, 
Valavannur, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur

  

510 20/01/2026 VISHNU CK ANEESH CK (FTHR) Chirakulath, 
Pariyapuram, Vettom, 

Pachattiri, 676105, Tirur

  

511 20/01/2026 RASHIDHA C ISMAYIL JASEER 
(HSBN)

KALATHUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PARANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

512 20/01/2026 Nidha Fasli T SAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHELOOR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

513 20/01/2026 FIDHA FARVEEN P JAMSHEED (HSBN) VELUTHODATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KUTTIKALATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

514 20/01/2026 FADIL C IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHATHERI, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR 
PO, 676551, TIRUR

  

515 20/01/2026 SHIHAB RAHIMAN 
MACHINCHERY 

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) 12/509 
MACHINCHERY 

HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

516 20/01/2026 NAIRA S Faisal (FTHR) SOORAPPIL, 
Parammalangadi, 

Valavannur, 
Parammalangadi, 

676551, Tirur

  

517 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN M 

RAFEEQ MANZOOR 
M (FTHR)

16/591 C     
MULAKKAL HOUSE, 

SOUTH PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

518 20/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK 
CHEMMALA 

EDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

123 CHEMMALA 
HOUSE, 

KARATHOOR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

519 20/01/2026 HASHIM AHAMMED 
K 

YASAR ARAFATH K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYAMIKADAVATH, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

520 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
DILSHAN P 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
PARIYARATH (FTHR)

19/253 PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

KATTAMKUNNU, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

521 20/01/2026 HALEEMA K ABDUL RAOOF K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKULATH, 
Puthanathani, 

Athavanad, Punnathala, 
676552, Tirur

  

522 20/01/2026 ASIFA K SEBI SALMAN M 
(HSBN)

MULLANCHERI 
HOUSE, ANDIPADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

523 20/01/2026 BUSHRA RAFEEKH (HSBN) 19/42 CHEKKAMINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

524 20/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS C 
P 

FATHIMA (MTHR) CHERIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

525 20/01/2026 RAHEENA BUKHARI SAYED HABEEB 
BUKHARI (FTHR)

01/386 BUKHARI 
MANZIL HOUSE, 

BAVAPPADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

526 20/01/2026 KADEEJATHUL 
LIMSITHA M 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

MULLANCHERY, 
KANHIRAKUTTY, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

527 20/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR SHAHERBAN (WIFE) PAMBALATH 
HOUSE, AYIRANI, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

528 20/01/2026 MIDHA 
CHERUPPARAMBIL 

ZIYAD (FTHR) CHERUPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VARANAKARA, 
KANMANAM, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

529 20/01/2026 Naja TV Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) 23, Tirur, Tirur, Tirur, 
676101, Tirur

  

530 20/01/2026 DILSHANA P MOIDEEN KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

531 20/01/2026 Majida K P Muhammed Suhail 
(HSBN)

Chengana Kattil, 
Pookkayil Bazar, Tirur, 

Pookkayil Bazar, 
676107, Tirur

  

532 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P

ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PULATHETH HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

533 20/01/2026 SHIFNA FARWIN C P MUHAMMED 
RASHID (HSBN)

Charapparambil, 
Thirunavaya, 
Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 676301, 
Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

534 20/01/2026 JERSEELA U P RASAQUE (FTHR) USSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADIYAM, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

535 20/01/2026 RUBEENA 
THACHAPARAMBIL 

MOOSA (FTHR) THACHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHITTANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

536 20/01/2026 PRASAD E P RAJAN E P (FTHR) EDIYATTIL 
PALLIYAL, 

BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 

PURAM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

537 20/01/2026 RILSHIDA P MOHAMED SUHAIL 
T P (HSBN)

THOTTUPURATH, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

538 20/01/2026 Fidha Sharin T SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHELOOR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

539 20/01/2026 HIBA P C MOHAMED (FTHR) POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

540 20/01/2026 MANASIR GAFOOR (FTHR) CHENGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

541 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SENIN 
FUADH M K 

M K SALEEM (FTHR) BREEZE 
HOUSE( MELEPURATH 

KARATHANGAT), 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

542 20/01/2026 BURHAN C P AMEER C P (FTHR) CHOLAYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KUNDAMPIDAV, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

543 20/01/2026 mujeeb P P MUHAMMED KASIM 
PALAPPETTY (FTHR)

138, 
EASTARIKKANCHIRA, 

PARAVANA, 
PARAVANA, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

544 20/01/2026 ASHIKHA 
FARSHANA C K 

KUNHIMOHAMED C 
K (FTHR)

CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 
POILISSERY, 
TALAKKAD, 

POYILISSERI P O, 
676102, TIRUR

  

545 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN K P 

RIYAS (FTHR) KOLLATHPARAMBIL, 
KATTACHIRA, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

546 20/01/2026 FARHANA P MUHAMMED 
JUNAID (HSBN)

6/220 KARINGAPARA 
NADUKANDATHIL, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

547 20/01/2026 ADIL C IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHATHERI, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR 
PO, 676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

548 20/01/2026 THWAHIRA T MUHAMMED SINAN 
M T (HSBN)

MANNARA 
THODUVIL, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

549 20/01/2026 Muhannad P Hameed (FTHR) PARATHODI, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

550 20/01/2026 INSHA VILAKKATH ANWAR VILAKKATH 
(FTHR)

VILAKKATH, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

551 20/01/2026 RINSHIDHA HIBA SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KADIYAPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

552 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAL M 
T 

IBRAHIM M T (FTHR) 496/C, 
MULLATHODUVIL, 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

553 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SADIL 
P K 

ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAKATH 
KOTTEKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

554 20/01/2026 mufeeda thasni Musthafa kv (FTHR) Kunduvayil(h) 316 A, 
Ponmala Palliyalil, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

555 20/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA C P 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE V (HSBN)

VAIKKATHIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

THIRUNAVAYA P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

556 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MAHSHOOKH 

RAHEEM 
ERATHPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

19/287A 
ERATHPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KATTAMKUNNU, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

557 20/01/2026 JILSHA RIBA T ABDU RAHMAN T 
(FTHR)

THIRUNELLI HOUSE, 
JAPPANPADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

558 20/01/2026 ASMILA BANU HANEEFA T P (FTHR) THEKKE 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

559 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUMAYYA P 

MUHAMMED 
RASHID P K (HSBN)

496/PARAPPIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

560 20/01/2026 ALI MUHASIN C K ABDUL NAZER C K 
(FTHR)

CHITTAKATH 
KARTHIKA VEEDU 

HOUSE, 
KADANANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

THIRUNAVAYA P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

561 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAN ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

562 20/01/2026 SONA PRAKASH P JAYAPRAKASH 
PATTAMBI (FTHR)

PATTAMBI HOUSE, 
VARIYATH, 

KALPAKANCHERI 
VILLAGE, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  

563 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBILA K ABDUL SAMAD K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTIKALATHANI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

564 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN M 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MANAKKATTIL, 
KUNDANCHINA, 

Kalpakancgery, Kuruka, 
676551, Tirur

  

565 20/01/2026 THASLEEMA P P MOHAMED NOUFAL 
(HSBN)

8/ 
CHANGANAKKATTIL, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

566 20/01/2026 Afsal ali K Ali (FTHR) 683A Kulangarakath, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

567 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL YAHU (FTHR) 178 MALIYEKKAL, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

568 20/01/2026 AYISAKUTTY MOITHEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

AYAPPALLI HOUSE, 
KARUVATHKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

569 20/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN T ABDUL KAREEM T 
(FTHR)

PARAPARAMBIL, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

570 20/01/2026 NIHALA SIRIN K MOHAMED ASHRAF 
K (FTHR)

KANHIKOTH, BP 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

571 20/01/2026 Mohammed Aslam N Abdul Rasack (FTHR) 618 Neyyathoor, 
Chirakkal, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

572 20/01/2026 FATHIMA JASNA ABDUL JALEEL M 
(FTHR)

16/591 A      
MULAKKAL HOUSE, 

SOUTH PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

573 20/01/2026 ASIFA A P KASIM (HSBN) ENIKKAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

574 20/01/2026 ASMILA BANU HANEEFA T P (FTHR) THEKKE 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

575 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SUHAIL 
T P 

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

THOTTUPURATH, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

576 20/01/2026 SAYYIDA SUHANA V 
K 

ATTAKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

8/652A 
VALIYAKATHODIYIL 

KARTHALA, 
CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTAM, 
PAZHUR P O, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

577 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
V P 

SHIHABUDHEEN V P 
(FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

THIRUNAVAYA PO, 
676301, TIRUR

  

578 20/01/2026 Muhammed Fawas T K Alavi Kutty (FTHR) Thadiyan Kolil House, 
Karippol, Kurumbathur, 
Karippol, 676552, Tirur

  

579 20/01/2026 SHAFNA SARY P HARIS KADAVATH 
(HSBN)

KADAVATH, 
KARUVATHKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

580 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FAREEDHA M K 

ABDUL RASHID 
(HSBN)

KOTTARA 
THODUVIL HOUSE, 

PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

581 20/01/2026 SUHARA ALAVI KUTTY 
CHARATH (FTHR)

CHARATH, KALAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

582 20/01/2026 IRFANUL RAHMAN MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANNEKKARA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

583 20/01/2026 Mohamed Nisam P Hamza P (FTHR) Pulatheth, 
Mukkilapeedika, 

Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur, 676301, 

TIRUR

  

584 20/01/2026 Ladhan Faisal Kannadan FAISAL (FTHR) KANNADAN HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

585 20/01/2026 VAISAKH C VELAYUDHAN  
(FTHR)

Chodalakkal house, Kott 
Alinchuvad, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

586 20/01/2026 Amjad Anwarsha Pulikkathodi 
(FTHR)

Pulikkathodi, 
Kizhakkepuram, 
kalpakanchery, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

587 20/01/2026 SHIFAMARIYAM ZAINUDHEEN (FTHR) EBRAHIMINTEPURAKKAL, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

588 20/01/2026 NAJEEB 
VALLADATH 

MARAKKAR 
VALLADATH (FTHR)

THAYYIL 
KOTHAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM PO, 

676551, TIRUR

  

589 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAWAZ 
CK 

C K MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

CHENGANAKATIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

590 20/01/2026 MOHAMED THANSIH 
VP 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
V P (FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKALLU, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

591 20/01/2026 FAIROOS BEEVI SAID ISMAYIL ABU 
SALIH ANNARA 

(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPURATH 
HOUISE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

592 20/01/2026 Sharafiya M Hameed (FTHR) 178 B, VAIRANKODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

593 20/01/2026 BIYYUTTY MOIDEEN KUTTY P P 
(HSBN)

PULICKAL HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

594 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FAIROOZA 
BEEVI K P 

MOHAMEED 
KOYATHANGAL K P 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURATH, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, THIROOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

595 20/01/2026 Ibrahim Shabna (WIFE) koormbath, East Pullur, 
Pullur, Thekkan Kuttur, 

676551, Tirur

  

596 20/01/2026 Alavi Moideen Kutty (FTHR) 629 Karingappara, 
Chirakkal, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

597 20/01/2026 ABDUSSALAM 
NEDUVANCHERI 

PATHU (MTHR) NEDUVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KANANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

598 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHUHAIL K

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

KANHIKKOTH, 
KATTACHIRA ROAD, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

599 20/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA ABDUL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

ERANIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

600 20/01/2026 SAHLA THESNEEM NOUFALMON ERATH 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

ERATH PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

601 20/01/2026 Rubaihath V Najeeb Mohamed 
(HSBN)

CHENGOLI 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

602 20/01/2026 HANNA M K ALI  M K (FTHR) MUNNAZHIKKATTIL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

603 20/01/2026 SELMATH JANISH HARSHAD 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

07/82 PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

604 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIDAN 
K 

ABDU SAMAD K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTIKALATHANI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

605 20/01/2026 SALEENA K V UNAIS P P (HSBN) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

606 20/01/2026 MUSHRIFA THESNI N ABDUL KADHAR 
(FTHR)

7/322, NEYYATHOOR 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

607 20/01/2026 RINSILA RIYAS M P (FTHR) MANDAYAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

608 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIH P BASHEER (FTHR) 227/A PADIPPURA, 
KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

609 20/01/2026 SHIMLA SHERIN P P MOHAMED ASHIQ P 
P (HSBN)

100, PATTARU 
PARAMBIL, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

610 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASHIM K P 

KUNHIKOYA (FTHR) KOOMULLIPARAMBIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676301, 

TIRUR

  

611 20/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA C 

NIYAS PULLATT 
VALAPPIL (HSBN)

PULLATT VALAPPIL, 
MEDIPPARA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

612 20/01/2026 RASHA JUBIN RAFEEQUE T P 
(FTHR)

11/528 
THALAKUTTIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

613 20/01/2026 SANA JABIN NAJEEB 
VALLADATH (FTHR)

THAYYIL 
KOTHAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

614 20/01/2026 MUHAMED AJSAL ABDUL RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

273 MOYOTTIL, 
CHALIKKUNNU,KALPAKANCHERY, 
KADUNGATHUKUNDU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

615 20/01/2026 SUHAIL C K NISAR 
CHATTUMUKKIL 

(FTHR)

CHATTUMUKKIL, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

616 20/01/2026 MOHAMED 
HANEEFA 

KUTTUKADAVATH 

BAPPUTTY (FTHR) KUTTUKADAVATH, 
THEVARKADAPPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

617 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P 

KUNHIMON P (FTHR) PILAKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

618 20/01/2026 SAHALA T YAHIYA T (FTHR) THENGIL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

619 20/01/2026 ALFAS N K ABDUL HAMEED N K 
(FTHR)

24/100 
NALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

620 20/01/2026 Palleema MOHAMMED P P 
(HSBN)

27/18 THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

621 20/01/2026 BULKEES 
THOTTIYIL 

RAHEEM (HSBN) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

622 20/01/2026 Arsitha K Shamsudheen Paleri 
(HSBN)

683A Kulangarakath, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

623 20/01/2026 SHIFA T P MOHAMED HAMZA 
T P (FTHR)

THENDATH 
PADATHIL 

PARAMBIL, KOTT 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

624 20/01/2026 RAIHANATH BEERAN PP (FTHR) PALAKAPPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR  
THIRUTHUMMAL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

625 20/01/2026 SHAMNA C AFSAL (HSBN) 05/590 ADIYATTIL 
HOUSE, THONIKKAL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

626 20/01/2026 AMAN K O IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

POOTHOTTATHIL, BP 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

627 20/01/2026 RUJITHRA V YASHODHA (MTHR) Vaissery Quarters, Kott 
Alinchuvad, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

628 20/01/2026 MAHNASE ALTHAF ALTHAF PAKATH 
(HSBN)

PAKATH, MAMBRA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

629 20/01/2026 NASLA K ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL, 
KATTACHIRA, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

630 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARHAN P 

KOYA (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

631 20/01/2026 SOUDHA THASNI T ABDUSSALAM 
THAIKAT (FTHR)

THAIKAT HOUSE, 
MAYYERICHIRA,KALPAKANCHERI 

POST, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

632 20/01/2026 SHAMILA K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

6/441 KOLAKKADAN, 
KANHIRAKKOL, 

TALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

633 20/01/2026 SUHAILA M YOUSEFALI (HSBN) PUTHANKOTT, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

634 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHEER 

KUNHUMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKATT 
PARIKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

635 20/01/2026 RAHDIL P K KAMARUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PERUMAL 
PARAMBIL 

KODAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

636 20/01/2026 Khadeeja P Abdurahiman P (OTHR) Paramban House, 
Kavappura, Thayapalm, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

637 20/01/2026 SHAFEEKHA K T HAMZA K T (FTHR) KARATT HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR P O, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

638 20/01/2026 MAIMOONA MOIDEENKUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERY 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHUNGAM, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

639 20/01/2026 JUVAIRIYYA RANI E 
P 

ASIYA (MTHR) EBRAHIMNDE 
PURAKKAL, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

640 20/01/2026 RUSTHA M SAINUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALPAKNCHERI, 
KURUGA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

641 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHMA K ABDU RAHIM 
KURUKKOLI (FTHR)

KURUKKOLI HOUSE, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

642 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM P A

ALI ASKAR (FTHR) 51/8 PUTHU VEETTIL, 
KANCHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

643 20/01/2026 AYISHATH RIFA T K SULAIMAN T K 
(FTHR)

THAIKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPARAMBU, 
ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

644 20/01/2026 Dhanya Kondum 
Koduvath 

JINESH THOTTIYI 
(HSBN)

THOTTIYIL, 
VAIRANKODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

645 20/01/2026 NIHAL ISMAIL C SHAMSUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHENATH HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

646 20/01/2026 Fathima Rida K ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) KALODY HOUSE, 
VARIYATH, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

647 20/01/2026 MOHAMED JAZIL PK ABDU RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKUNNATH, 
VAIRANCODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

648 20/01/2026 HASEENA N RIYAS 
KARINGAPPARA 

(HSBN)

KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, AYIRANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERY P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

649 20/01/2026 Sefuvana Serin A T LAILA (MTHR) 22/229, VYRANCODE, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

650 20/01/2026 AYSHA 
MOOSAKUTTY 

MOOSAKUTTY 
VALLAKKATT (FTHR)

VALLAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKAPPARAMBA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

651 20/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN K MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM (HSBN)

63, THOTTAYI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

652 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUFARAH P

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PUNNASSERI, 
VENGALUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

653 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH M

ABDU RASAK M 
(FTHR)

MUNDEKKATT 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

654 20/01/2026 RUQUSANA 
JANNATH KARAYIL

MUNAVAR FAIROUS 
NEYYATHUR (HSBN)

7/322, NEYYATHUR 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

655 20/01/2026 SAFNA NIYASUDHEEN K T 
(HSBN)

KUTTIPPURATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

656 20/01/2026 RASIYA HAMZA (HSBN) CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 
POYILISSERI, 
THALAKKAD, 

POYILISSERI P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

657 20/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN E MOHAMED 
RAFEEQUE E (HSBN)

VELLADATH HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

658 20/01/2026 Arsha Ashraf P Ashraf (FTHR) 4/536/E Palakkal House, 
Moochikundu, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

659 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P K MUHAMMED 
SEFVAN K (HSBN)

PILAKUNDSSERY, 
CHUNGAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

660 20/01/2026 Muhammad Faheem P Anvar Saleem (FTHR) PERINCHERI HOUSE, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

661 20/01/2026 DHILSHA HIBA K SIRAJUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

662 20/01/2026 HAFLAH C P ASHARAF C P (FTHR) CHEKKAMINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

663 20/01/2026 HAMZA MUHAMMED (FTHR) 07/19 MANGATTU 
KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 

KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

664 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P MUJEEB (FTHR) PARIYARATH, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR PO, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

665 20/01/2026 AFSAL A P ALI A P (FTHR) AREEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARATHOOR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

666 20/01/2026 Fida Shifna MOHAMED AFSAL 
THAYYIL (HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI 

P O, 676551, TIRUR

  

667 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K 

ABDUL JABBAR 
KOLODY (FTHR)

KALODI, 
PUNNATHALA, 
KURUBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

668 20/01/2026 RISVANA RINSE BEERANKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHUNGATH, 
POTHANNOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

669 20/01/2026 JUHAINA BEEGUM N 
P 

SIDHEEQU (HSBN) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KALLINGAL, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

670 20/01/2026 FAREEDA FARSANA 
E

NOUSHAD E (HSBN) EYYATHAYIL, 
KAITHAKULAM, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

671 20/01/2026 JAMSHEERA T V MOHAMED SIYAB 
(HSBN)

932/B 
UMMINIYATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMKULAM, 

TALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

672 20/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ T SAMEERA (WIFE) Thozhalil house, 
kaithakkara, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  

673 20/01/2026 SHEREEJA BABY 
HARIS

SUBAIDA ADEEPATT 
(MTHR)

P2C,ADEEPATT 
HOUSE, 

PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

674 20/01/2026 JUMANA LATHEEF K 
P 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KAMMAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

PUTHANGADI, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

675 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN 

KHAMARUNNISA  
(MTHR)

Edasseeri house, Kott 
Payyanangadi, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

676 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHATHA ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

ELAYODATH, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

677 20/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN E MOHAMED 
RAFEEQUE V (HSBN)

VELLADATH HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

678 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS LATHEEF (FTHR) IBRAHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

679 20/01/2026 MOHAMED RASHID 
P P 

Rasakk (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 

KORANGATH, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

680 20/01/2026 Muhammade Irfan A P Abdul Gafoor A P 
(FTHR)

Ammini Parambath 
House, Alissery, 
Vettom, Vettom, 

676102, Tirur

  

681 20/01/2026 SHANIL MOHAMED MOHAMED 
VAKKAYIL (FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
KARUVANCHERY, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

682 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHANA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KURUNGADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNOOR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

683 20/01/2026 ANNATH K MUHAMMED 
LABEEB P P (HSBN)

POTHUMPETTY 
HOUSE, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

684 20/01/2026 FARSEENA A P HASSAN 
VARIKKOTTIL 

(HSBN)

VARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

POONTHOTTAPPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

685 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RASMA K ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

KURUKKOLI HOUSE, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

686 20/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN P T YAHOOTTY 
PULIKKATHODI 

(FTHR)

PULIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

687 20/01/2026 MOHAMED BASIL N ASHRAF (FTHR) 6/425, NELLOLI, 
MANHACHOLA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

688 20/01/2026 RASHIDA K ABDU RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
DAMODARANPADI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

689 20/01/2026 ABHINAV 
RAVEENDRAN KV 

RAVEENDRAN KV 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, MEDIPPARA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

690 20/01/2026 AFRA FABI MOIDEEN KUTTY 
AREEPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

107 AREEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

691 20/01/2026 FATHIMA BINSIYA K MOHAMMED 
SHAHID (HSBN)

PERUMAL 
PARAMBIL, 
PALLIPADI, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

692 20/01/2026 SAHWA P K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PERUMAL 
PARAMBIL 

KODAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

693 20/01/2026 SHAHANA T K SABIRA (MTHR) 7/117 
THAYYILKOTHAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KANMANAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

694 20/01/2026 SUMITHA P P NISHANTH K (HSBN) KUNDATTIL HOUSE, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

695 20/01/2026 SAHADIYA P SIDIQUE (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

696 20/01/2026 SAMEER KUNHAVA (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, VAKKAD, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, TIRUR

  

697 20/01/2026 Musthafa Kudilingal Fathima (WIFE) KUDILINGAL 
HOUSE, CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

698 20/01/2026 SHAHARBAN SHAMSUDHEEN A P 
(HSBN)

ARAYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KOOTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KOOTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

699 20/01/2026 SUHRA K KAJA HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

07/434 KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, KARIPPOL 

QUOTERS NEAR 
GMHS, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

700 20/01/2026 JUBAIRIYYA B P SIRAJUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILLISSERI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

701 20/01/2026 Abdul Risham P Abdul Rasheed P 
(FTHR)

Perulil, Pookkayil 
Bazar, Tirur, Pookkayil 

Bazar, 676107, Tirur

  

702 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEMIM 

FATHIMMA (MTHR) CHAKKALIPARAMBIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

703 20/01/2026 FATHIMA DHILNA C MOHAMED 
HANEEFA C (FTHR)

CHORATH, 
JAPPANPADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

704 20/01/2026 ARYAN C P BAIJU C P (FTHR) CHENAKKAPARAMBIL, 
POTHANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANAMNAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

705 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SADA MUJEEBU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

706 20/01/2026 NUSRATH P SHEHEED MON 
(HSBN)

MANGATT HOUSE, 
BAVA PADI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

707 20/01/2026 JABEESH 
PULIKKAPARAMBIL

KADEEJA 
PULIKKAPARAMBIL 

(MTHR)

17/123, 
THALAPPALLIPADAM, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

708 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMSA (HSBN) 07/19 MANGATTU 
KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 

KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

709 20/01/2026 SANDRA K P SIVADASAN (FTHR) KALLITHADAMPARAMBIL, 
POOLAMANGALAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

710 20/01/2026 ROSNI P ALI P (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
TIRUR, 

THRIKANDIYOOR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

711 20/01/2026 SAFVANA SHERI N P SAJINA (MTHR) 6/272 
NJALUPARAMBIL, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
VETTOM, PACHATRI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

712 20/01/2026 POOKOYA K V KASSIM K V (FTHR) 17/183 
KAIDAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
THALAPPALLIPADAM, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

713 20/01/2026 HUSNA SIREEN V C ZAINUL ABID 
THANGAL V C (FTHR)

VALIYACIYARATHINGAL, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNOOR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

714 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL 
AMEEN 

SALEENA (MTHR) KEEZHEPARAMBATTIL, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

715 20/01/2026 FATHIMA R V ABDUL WAFOOR 
(FTHR)

RAMANAKATH 
VEETTIL, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

716 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AJSHAN V P 

ANWAR SADATH V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PERUNTHALOOR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

717 20/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER MOHAMED (FTHR) PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

718 20/01/2026 LUBNA E SADAKKATH E 
(FTHR)

ERAMANGALATH, 
KUTTAYI, VETTOM, 

KUTTAYI, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

719 20/01/2026 JASEELA NASRIN MOHAMED 
MUWAFFAQ 

MADAKKAL (HSBN)

MADAKKAL HOUSE, 
KURUGA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUGA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

720 20/01/2026 FAIZAL ATHIKKATT SAIDALI 
ATHIKKATT (FTHR)

239/ATHIKKATT  
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

721 20/01/2026 SARFIYA P P NASIMUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

kambath, karathur, 
thirunnavaya, codacal, 

676108, tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

722 20/01/2026 SHANIF HUSSAIN T SAKEER HUSSAIN T 
(FTHR)

20/349 C THAYYIL 
HOUSE, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

723 20/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN KADEEJA (MTHR) PUTHAN VALAPPIL, 
KATTACHIRA, 
TALAKKAD, 

PUDIANGADI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

724 20/01/2026 RAFNA K ABIL HASSAN 
SADULI A P (HSBN)

AVALENTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

725 20/01/2026 ZAINAB V K MOOSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VALLAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKAPPARAMBA, 
VARIYATH, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

726 20/01/2026 Rajula M Abdul KABEER (FTHR) 09/214, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

727 20/01/2026 FEBINA JEBI T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) THIRUNELLI HOUSE, 
JAPPANPADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

728 20/01/2026 RANA V T ABDURRASSAQUE V 
T (FTHR)

00 VALAPPIL 
THATTATH, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
VETTOM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

729 20/01/2026 UMMUL SHIFA FAVAS PERUMBALLI 
(HSBN)

PERUMBALLI 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKEPURAM,RANDATHANI 
P O, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

730 20/01/2026 mohammed ashif v p abdu salam (FTHR) vattapparambil house, 
parangimoochikkal, 

ponmala, 
chappanangadi, 676503, 

tirur

  

731 20/01/2026 DIYA A SHAMSUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

ADIYATTIL HOUSE, 
PANTHAVOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

732 20/01/2026 MAYINKUTTY 
MELEPAT 

KUNHIMOIDEEN 
MELEPAT (FTHR)

MELEPAT HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

733 20/01/2026 NASHVA C K ABDUSALAM CK 
(FTHR)

CHENGANAKKATTIL, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

734 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH RISLA K 
P

ABOO K P (FTHR) 7/113 
KAVUMPURATH 

HOUSE, 
KANMANAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

735 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN P K 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKKUNNATH, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR PO, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

736 20/01/2026 NIHAL K ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KOLAMBIL, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

737 20/01/2026 BINDU K VITHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
NELLAPARAMBA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

738 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIDHAN K

ABDUL RASHEED 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PARAKKOOD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

739 20/01/2026 SUHANA K SAMJID P (HSBN) PATTAYIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

740 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHLA Cp RAHMATH K (MTHR) 1/04, EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

741 20/01/2026 RAHILA THESNI RAIHANATH (MTHR) NALAKATH 
THADATHIL HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

742 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K P 

MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHPALLI 
PARAMBIL, B P 

ANGADI, 
TALAKKAD, B P 

ANGADI P O, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

743 20/01/2026 MANHA T K NOUSHAD T K (FTHR) THARAYANKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

744 20/01/2026 AKBAR ALI IBNU 
MUHAMMAD ALI 

MUHAMMED ALI 
HAJI T K (FTHR)

THOYALIL 
KUNNATH, 

KAITHAKKARA, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANGODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

745 20/01/2026 FAWAS A P FAROOQUE A P 
(FTHR)

593-A,ANINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADIYAM, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

746 20/01/2026 ABEELA K V SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KAITHAKKAL, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

747 20/01/2026 SWAFA RASLA K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KUNHALAKATH, 
ARIKANCHIRA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

748 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SHALIM YOOSAF (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLOOPALAM, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

749 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHILA K POOKOYA K V 
(HSBN)

17/183 
KAIDAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
THALAPPALIPADAM, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

750 20/01/2026 LERISH KRISHNA C P SHAJI C P (FTHR) CHENAKKAPARAMBIL, 
POTHANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

751 20/01/2026 JAMSHIYA MOL K ABU (FTHR) 2/43 KOLLETH 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

752 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN K

FAIZAL K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

753 20/01/2026 ISMAIL HADHI M P YAHU M P (FTHR) 2/530 A, 
MELEPEEDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PUNNATHALA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

754 20/01/2026 SHAMILA HANNA M 
K 

KABEER M K (FTHR) MUSLIYAR 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VETTOM CHEERP, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

755 20/01/2026 Pathummakutty Kabeer (HSBN) 520, MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

756 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN 
PARAMBAT 

RUBEENA (MTHR) Parambatt, Kott 
Alinchuvad, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

757 20/01/2026 AHSANA SHAFI C P (FTHR) CHAKKALI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

758 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHI MUHAMMED KUNHI 
E (FTHR)

383A, 
KANHIRAKOLE, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKEN KUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

759 20/01/2026 MUJEEBU RAHIMAN 
KALLINGAL

FOUSIYA (WIFE) KALLINGAL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

760 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL K K 

ABDUL RAHEEM K K 
(FTHR)

KOLLARKKANDI, K 
T NAGAR, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

THIRURANGADI

  

761 20/01/2026 LUBNA T P SALMANUL FARIS A 
(HSBN)

5/426 A - ALUKKAL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

762 20/01/2026 SHAHINA ASHRAF (HSBN) 03/65 
VARIKKOTTUPARAMBIL, 

PULLUR, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

763 20/01/2026 MOHAMED AZZAF 
NAVAN N 

NOUSHAD N (FTHR) NEDIYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

764 20/01/2026 SINSILA NASRIN MV ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

MATTATH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

765 20/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
ALUNGAL 

ENUHAJI (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

VALVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

766 20/01/2026 UMMUKULSU YASEEN (HSBN) KAMMAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHANGADI, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

767 20/01/2026 DEPTHI HARIDAS (HSBN) 156 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KARATHUR, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

768 20/01/2026 FASHIR A P FAROOQUE A P 
(FTHR)

593-A,ENINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADIYAM, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

769 20/01/2026 LASIF SHAMEEM V T ABDUL LATHEEF V T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
THODUVIL, 

POOKAITHA, 
TALAKKAD, 

MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

770 20/01/2026 SUHAILA BINSI K AMEER ALI A (HSBN) AYANIKKAL HOUSE, 
NEAR SUPRIYA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

771 20/01/2026 MUHAMED UNAIS K 
P

KUNHEEDU (FTHR) KAKKIDIPARAMBIL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

772 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEHLA A 
P 

SAKKEER (FTHR) ADAYALAPPURATH, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

773 20/01/2026 SOUDA Abdurrahman (HSBN) 108 thayyil, 
cheravannur, 
valavannur, 

parammalangadi, 
676551, tirur

  

774 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KOLLERI, 
POOVANCHINA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

775 20/01/2026 Rifana Sherin K T IBRAHIM K T (FTHR) Kuzhiyil Thody, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

776 20/01/2026 NIDHA C K HANEEFA C K (FTHR) CHITTAKATH 
KANNANKALIYIL, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

777 20/01/2026 ADHIYA JUBIN T T ASIK T T (FTHR) THAYYIL THODUVIL 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

778 20/01/2026 muhammed ansil k p anvar kalampurakkal 
(FTHR)

250, vakkad, vettom, 
vakkad, 676502, tirur

  

779 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SABIL MOHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

CHENATH, SOUTH 
ANNARA, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

780 20/01/2026 MUBASHEER KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THUVVAKKADU, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

781 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RANEEM M

SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) 04/376  
MUNDOTHIYIL, 

POOKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

782 20/01/2026 NIHMA T K NOUSHAD T K (FTHR) THARAYAN 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

783 20/01/2026 RALEENA M P AHAMMED JUNAID 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKAM 
KUNNATH  HOUSE, 

PERUVAZHIYAMBALAM, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

784 20/01/2026 Mohammed Fahad Faisal Babu (FTHR) Kottakulath, 
Chelakkode, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

785 20/01/2026 ADIL SINAN M KUNHEETHU M 
(FTHR)

06/491 MAYYERI 
HOUSE, 

PANTHAVOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

786 20/01/2026 SUHAIRA M. K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MYLADIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUKKOLKUNNU,VALAVANNUR 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

787 20/01/2026 MISBA MARIYAM P KUNJEETHUTTY 
(FTHR)

Parambat house, Kott 
Alinchuvad, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

788 20/01/2026 SHAHIDA C NAFIL (HSBN) CHELAKKAL HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

789 20/01/2026 SUHAIL.T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) Thoombil, 
Payyanangadi, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

790 20/01/2026 NASHWA A N ALI A N (FTHR) AMINUMMANAKATH 
NALAKATH, 

KUTTAYI, VETTOM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

791 20/01/2026 HANEENA V P ABDUL JALEEL V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

792 20/01/2026 FASARIYA SAMEER (HSBN) KURIKKALAKALATHIL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

793 20/01/2026 JANISH JALEEL CK ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

CHANGAMPALLI 
KODANIYIL HOUSE, 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

794 20/01/2026 MOHAMED JABIR M 
K 

YUSAF M K (FTHR) MANNENKUNNAN 
HOUSE, AYIRANI, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

795 20/01/2026 JUMAILATH IBRAHIM (FTHR) MACHINGAL 
MANNANCHERI 
HOUSE, APPLA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

THIRURANGADI

  

796 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
V

UMEED ALI (FTHR) VALLIYENGAL, B P 
ANGADI, TIRUR, B P 

ANGADI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

797 20/01/2026 FILZAR RIHAN T T MOHAMED FAROOK 
T T (FTHR)

THEKKARA 
THODIYIL, 

PULINCHODE, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

798 20/01/2026 Asif k Hamzu (FTHR) Kunnath, Vakkad, 
Vettom, Vettom, 

676502, Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

799 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA C SARFAS C K (HSBN) CHENGANAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

800 20/01/2026 SUNAINA M PULIKKAPARAMBIL 
AJINAS (HSBN)

PULIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EATTIRIKKADAVU 
ANNARA, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

801 20/01/2026 RINSHA FEBIN SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KALODY HOUSE, 
THOZHANNUR, 
RANDATHANI, 

RANDATHANI P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

802 20/01/2026 ALI HAJI T SOOPI HAJI (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

803 20/01/2026 Fathima Rida N HANEEFA (FTHR) NEYYATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

804 20/01/2026 MOHAMED RAZEEN MOHAMED ISMAYIL 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAVALAPPIL 
KAPPATTAKATH 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

805 20/01/2026 SHAFNA I P I P MUNEER (FTHR) ILLATHU PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

806 20/01/2026 NOUFAL P K UMMAR P K (FTHR) Puthankot, Kanmanam 
Thekkumuri, 
Ananthavoor, 

Kanmanam thekkumuri, 
676551, Tirur

  

807 20/01/2026 Vignesh C K KRISHNAN (FTHR) CHANGAMPALLI 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

808 20/01/2026 KRISHNAN V P VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

156 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KARATHUR, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

809 20/01/2026 SHANIBA P V HASSAINAR (FTHR) CHEVIDIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

810 20/01/2026 FATHIMA DHILSHA 
K 

SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KODALIL, K K PARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

811 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN N

NELLANCHERI 
NASARUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

NELLANJERI, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

812 20/01/2026 Najiyathesni K Nazar K (FTHR) Kunnanadan House, 
Koodasserippara, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

813 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED N 

ZAINUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

NHARAKKATT 
HOUSE, KURUNGAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

814 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA M 
P 

SHAREEF (FTHR) 17/45A 
MADANIPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

815 20/01/2026 Sajitha C MOIDEEN (FTHR) CHALIYIL, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

816 20/01/2026 FAHMA NASLI T K MANSOOR T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMKATTIL, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

817 20/01/2026 MOHAMMEDSHIBIL 
K

ASHARAF K (FTHR) KATTACHIRAKKAL, 
VENGALUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

818 20/01/2026 SNEHA. K SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KALICHATH, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

819 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFNA HABEEB C P (HSBN) POOCHENGAL, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

820 20/01/2026 KADEEJA RIFANA K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

17/183 KUNNATH, 
THALAPPALLIPADAM, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

821 20/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR 
PALAKKAPARAMBIL

SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

11/288 
PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

822 20/01/2026 R FATHIMA 
NASARIN 

FAISAL (FTHR) RAMANALI, B  P 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

823 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
VAJEEH K 

JABIR K (FTHR) KALLINGALAKATH, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM  PO, 
676561, TIRUR

  

824 20/01/2026 Fathima Hanana P P mohammed shakir 
(HSBN)

Chakkalakkal, 
kanhirakkol, Thekkan 
kuttur, Thekkankuttur, 

676551, tirur

  

825 20/01/2026 SAHAL M FAISAL M (FTHR) MATTIL HOUSE, 
KAVUMPURA, 

KALAPAKNCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

826 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN SUHARA (WIFE) VALAPPIL 
QUARTERS, 

RANDATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

827 20/01/2026 HASNA K AFSAL 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALLIPADI  

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
676301, THIRUR

  

828 20/01/2026 ABDUL HAMEED 
THEKKUMKATTIL 

MOHAMMED 
HASSAN (FTHR)

THEKKUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, KOTT, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

829 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRSHAD ORUVIL 

MUHAMMAD JAFER 
ORUVIL (FTHR)

ORUVIL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

830 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE 

ERAKKATH 
SAINUDHEEN (FTHR)

5/676 ERAKKATH 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL P 
O, KURUMBATHUR, 

KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

831 20/01/2026 AMDAN M HANEEFA M (FTHR) MANGALA HOUSE, 
POOZHIKKUNNU, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

832 20/01/2026 ASHWNI P UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAI HOUSE, 
CHANDANAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

833 20/01/2026 AROOBA K M SIHABUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

KAYALMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

834 20/01/2026 RASAK AHAMED M P (FTHR) MAMANTE 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KURUKATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI 

VILLAGE, KURUKA P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

835 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIF C ISMAYIL C (FTHR) CHENGOTT, 
POILISSERY, 

THALAKKAD, 
POYILISSERY, 
676102, TIRUR

  

836 20/01/2026 AFEEFA MOL P P SAKKARIYA M 
(HSBN)

MANNEKKARA, 
KANCHIPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

837 20/01/2026 FATHIMA REHNA N RAFEEQ (FTHR) NADUKANDI HOUSE, 
ARIKKANCHIRA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

838 20/01/2026 Fathima Aboobacker (HSBN) Annada, Kanmanam 
Thekkumuri, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

839 20/01/2026 SAFEERA MOHMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

CHENATH, SOUTH 
ANNARA, 

TRIKANDIYUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

840 20/01/2026 SARANYA M ROHITH K (HSBN) KADALIYIL HOUSE, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

841 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN marakkar C K (FTHR) 9-A/9 
CHANGANAKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

842 20/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOQE 
T K 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THANIKKATTIL, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

843 20/01/2026 AL HANA T V ISMAYIL T V (FTHR) THANDAL 
VALAPPIL, 

KOLUPALAM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI  P O, 
676102, TIRUR

  

844 20/01/2026 NISHANA K MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOLAMBAN HOUSE, 
KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

845 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
V P 

JALEEL V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

846 20/01/2026 Anshida P T MUSTHAFA P T 
(FTHR)

PULIKKATHODY 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

847 20/01/2026 KHADEEJA RUBA MOHAMMED 
HASSAN (FTHR)

KURIODATH, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

848 20/01/2026 HEMDHAN K P IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

0/ KUTTIPPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

849 20/01/2026 RAJANI P KAMALAM (MTHR) KAMMILIYIL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

850 20/01/2026 ANSIRA SINI K P ABDUL HAMEED K P 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANAPPADI, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 
POOKKAYIL BAZAR 

P O, 676107, TIRUR

  

851 20/01/2026 SREEJA SASSEEDHARAN 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

156 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

852 20/01/2026 MURSHID K T ASHIQUE BABU K  T 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
THAIVALAPPIL, 

POOKAITHA, TIRUR, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

853 20/01/2026 BENSEERA T ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

ALUMKUNNATH, 
ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

854 20/01/2026 UMMU SHAMNA A P ABBAS ANINTE 
PURAKKAL (FTHR)

124, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

855 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THAFSEERA K

RAFEEQ KUNNATH 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
VARAMBANALA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

856 20/01/2026 MUFSINA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THEKKE PURATH, 
CHEERAN 

KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

857 20/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN HUSAIN (FTHR) CHANGANAKATTIL, 
UMMERPADI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

858 20/01/2026 SHANA MUFI A P ABDUL RAZAK A P 
(FTHR)

ANDIPATTIL, 
CODACAL, 
CODACAL, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

859 20/01/2026 NASEEBA O UMMER O (FTHR) OTTAYIL, 
PALLIPPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

860 20/01/2026 RAIHAN P IBRAHIM KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

22/367 POONTHALA, 
PAZHAMKULANGARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

861 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
V P 

JALEEL V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

862 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA P SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

06/41 PARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUVAZHIYAMBALAM, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

863 20/01/2026 ASIL T MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

THETTAMMAL, 
POOKKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

864 20/01/2026 Shahla KP koyamon (FTHR) Kunjeentepurakkal, 
Kormankadappuram, 
Pariyapuaram, Tanur, 

676302, Tirur

  

865 20/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA E P SAKEER (FTHR) ERATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

866 20/01/2026 RISHAL M K UMMER M K (FTHR) MADAMBIL 
KOTTTEKKATTIL, 

PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

867 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MURSHID A 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

13/317 AMBARATH 
HOUSE, ATHANI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

868 20/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan A K Ibrahim A K (FTHR) Athikkatt House, 
Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

869 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL C V 

YAHU (FTHR) Cheruvara House, 
Ambalappara, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

870 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHEBEEB 

ABDUL GAFOOR P P 
(FTHR)

11/288 
PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 

KANMANAM, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

871 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NASEEBA M 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANGATT HOUSE, 
BAVAPPADI, 

KURUMBATHOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

872 20/01/2026 RAJILA A HARIS I V (HSBN) IRINGAVOOR 
VALAPPIL, 

MEDIPPARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

873 20/01/2026 HARSHA C VINESH K (HSBN) KADALIYIL HOUSE, 
POTHANOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

874 20/01/2026 AMINATH MISRIYYA NOUFAL V (HSBN) VALLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, 
THRIKKANDIYOOR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

875 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA P 
K 

SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

16/268 
POOZHIKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

876 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAKKIYA C

NOUSHAD K P (HSBN) 197 KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KALLINGAL, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

877 20/01/2026 SAFVANA 
THASNEEM V 

SUHARA (MTHR) 01/81, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, 
KUTTIPPURAM

  

878 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFNA C ABDUL NAZAR C 
(FTHR)

CHENGOTT, 
POYILISSERI, 
THALAKKAD, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

879 20/01/2026 Mohammad Sinan Abusahir (FTHR) 13/557, Mannekkara, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

880 20/01/2026 Fayisa V V Rasiya (MTHR) Vattiyam Veettil, 
Vakkad, Vettom, 

Vakkad, 676502, Tirur

  

881 20/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERI T K ABDUL RAZAK T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKE KARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUDUPPALLY, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

882 20/01/2026 RASIDA M HASKAR K P (HSBN) 21/380 
KARINGAPPARA 

VATTAKALLINGAL, 
KAMBIVALAPP, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

883 20/01/2026 Fathima Fanva K Askar K (FTHR) 04/260 KUMMALIL, 
KONNALLUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

884 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN P P BHASKARAN (FTHR) PUNCHAPPADATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

885 20/01/2026 UMMAR ACHATH MOHAMED ACHATH 
(FTHR)

ACHATH HOUSE, 
NADAYALPARAMB, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

886 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI MOHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

MANAL PARAMBIL, 
KANNAMKULAM, 

TALAKKAD, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

887 20/01/2026 NASRIN M P MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQUE (HSBN)

PAZHAYAPUTHAN 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
VETTOM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

888 20/01/2026 NEDHA FATHIMA C V NAWSHAD C V 
(FTHR)

CHERUKATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

CHERIYAPAPAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 

PURAM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

889 20/01/2026 Faisal A Hussain (FTHR) Adiyattil House, 
Koodasseripara, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  

890 20/01/2026 JASMIN MUMTHAS FAIZAL K (HSBN) KALLINGAL, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

891 20/01/2026 SAROJINI KRISHNAN (HSBN) 156 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KARATHUR, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

892 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAFSAL U 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) URUNIYAN HOUSE, 
PUNNATHALA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

893 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID KAVUNGAL

ABDUL RASHEED 
KAVUNGAL (FTHR)

89/24, MEDIPPARA 
KANDAMPARA 

ROAD, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

894 20/01/2026 SAIDALAVI T HAMZA (FTHR) THUDISSERI HOUSE, 
PARIYARATH 

KUNNU, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

895 20/01/2026 RAFSANA FARHATH 
P 

RAFEEQUE P (FTHR) PEROOLI, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

896 20/01/2026 Minha T NAWAS THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

897 20/01/2026 JILSHIDA SIRIN T T SUFIYAN C K (HSBN) CHITTAKATH 
KARTHUVEETTIL, 

EDAKKULAM, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

898 20/01/2026 Mohammed Anfas k Ali (FTHR) Kundil House, 
Kambivalapp, 

Vettichira, Punnathala, 
676552, Tirur

  

899 20/01/2026 ASMATH M ABDUL NASAR 
(HSBN)

CHENGOTT, 
POYILISSERI, 
THALAKKAD, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

900 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHIFVA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOOLI PARAMBIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
VETTOM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

901 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEERSHA K 

SALEEM (FTHR) KALIYADAN, 
KARATHOOR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

902 20/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA HAMEED C (FTHR) 14/130 CHIRAYIL, 
NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

903 20/01/2026 SHIFANA C MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K (HSBN)

KUTTATH, 
PUTHANGADI, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

904 20/01/2026 SALEENA T ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

905 20/01/2026 RAHIMA P MAHAROOF (HSBN) PATTATH, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

906 20/01/2026 RAMEESHA BANU RAFEEQ (FTHR) NADUKANDI HOUSE, 
ARIKKANCHIRA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

907 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA K P MOIDHEEN (FTHR) 44, 
KAYALMADATHIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

908 20/01/2026 Asharaf Hassainar (FTHR) Kuttusante Purakkal 
House, Vakkad, 

Vakkad, Vakkad, 
676502, Tirur

  

909 20/01/2026 Parammal Mohammed 
Kutty 

YAHUTTY (FTHR) PARAMMAL, 
VADAKKANKUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

910 20/01/2026 AYISHA SAMEEHA MOHAMED UMAR 
(HSBN)

KARINGAYI, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

911 20/01/2026 SANJAY SABARINATH K 
(FTHR)

10/418 KONOTHU 
MADATHIL, 
VENGALUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

912 20/01/2026 ANEESHA C K RAVI K (HSBN) KORATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

913 20/01/2026 RISANA MASIRA K P RASHEED K P (FTHR) KUTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

914 20/01/2026 Abdul Muthalif MOIDU (FTHR) 07/341 KOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

915 20/01/2026 ANSHIDHA M ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MULLANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KARUVATHKUNNU, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

916 20/01/2026 ABHIRAM T K DASAN T K (FTHR) THIYYAM THIRUTHI 
KUMBALAPARAMBIL, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

917 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAMDAN E 

MAMMU E (FTHR) ELAYEDTH, 
NERALA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

918 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD K

HAMZA (FTHR) kallungal, Chenakkal, 
ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
tirur

  

919 20/01/2026 HIBANU K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KODAKKAT, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

920 20/01/2026 Mohammed Mussammil 
K C 

Badarudheen K C 
(FTHR)

Kareechalil, 
Puthanathani, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

921 20/01/2026 KADEEJA LATHEEF (HSBN) 3/496, PULLATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  

922 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHID 
E N 

SARAFUDHEEN E N 
(FTHR)

ELANECHIYIL 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

923 20/01/2026 BANAZIRA P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

Cheruvara House, 
Ambalappara, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

924 20/01/2026 MOHAMED JASIL K P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOOLI PARAMBIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
VETTOM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

925 20/01/2026 SHEENA 
VATAPARAMBIL 

JAYARAJAN (HSBN) CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 
THEKKEN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKEN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

926 20/01/2026 MUBASHIRA ISMAYIL KELATHIL 
(FTHR)

KELATHIL HOUSE, 
ANNARA, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

927 20/01/2026 ASMA SHERIN P MOOSA P (FTHR) PACHIYATH HOUSE, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

928 20/01/2026 FIDHA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KONDATH, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

929 20/01/2026 VISHNU DAS K V SIVADASAN K V 
(FTHR)

KOLLATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

930 20/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERI M K MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

15/117 MEKKATTU 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

MANNEKKARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

931 20/01/2026 AMEER SADATH E P ABDUL KAREEM E P 
(FTHR)

ERAYATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

932 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIS 
RAHMAN K 

SHABADE K (FTHR) KOOTTILAKATH, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

933 20/01/2026 SAJITHA V P ALIKUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

VANIBHAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
KURUNGAD, 
KANMANAM/

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

934 20/01/2026 MALATHI AYYAPPAN (HSBN) MANIYATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

MANGATTIRI, 
MANGATTIRI, 

MANGATTIRI P O, 
676105, TIRUR

  

935 20/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN P NAZER P (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
PARAVANNA, 
PARAVANNA, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

936 20/01/2026 JANARDHANAN V P KRISHNAN (FTHR) 156 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KARATHUR, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

937 20/01/2026 MUFEEDA PARVEEN 
K K 

Mohamed Ali (FTHR) Kollarkuzhiyil, 
Pilathara, Marakkara, 
Kadampuzha, 676553, 

Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

938 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

681, 
KARIMBANAKKAL, 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

939 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA E P MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

ENUND PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, IQBAL 

NAGAR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

940 20/01/2026 Fadiya K Ali K (FTHR) 04/260-A Kummalil, 
Konnallur, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor P O, 

676301, Tirur

  

941 20/01/2026 Uvais C P Muhammad Kutty C P 
(FTHR)

Cherayampurath, 
Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
TIRUR

  

942 20/01/2026 MOHAMED AFLAH P MOHAMMED 
YOONUS (FTHR)

PATTATHIL, SOUTH 
ANNARA, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

943 20/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS T NAZAR (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

944 20/01/2026 ASLAHA FARHATH C MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQUE (HSBN)

KUNDANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTARNADAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

945 20/01/2026 SAINABA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

PARAMMAL, 
OSANPADI, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

946 20/01/2026 RAVI KORATTIKKAL ARAMUGHAN (FTHR) KORATTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

947 20/01/2026 LATHEEF P MOIDEEN KUTTI 
(FTHR)

3/496, PULLATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  

948 20/01/2026 Shahma Abdul Kareem T U 
(FTHR)

8/38, Thayyil Urath, 
Kurungad, Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

949 20/01/2026 RAJI KRISHNAN (HSBN) THANDASSERI, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

950 20/01/2026 NASEELA P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) KATTACHIRA 
HOUSE, B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

951 20/01/2026 RESHA FEBIN P T ABDUL KAREEM P T 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

952 20/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
ATHIKARATH 

MAMMUTTY A 
(FTHR)

06/301 ATHIKARATH 
HOUSE, 

MANHACHOLA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

953 20/01/2026 MUNAWARALI P P ALI (FTHR) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KATTACHIRA, 

TIRUR, BP ANGADI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

954 20/01/2026 MOHAMED ISWAN T 
K 

SHEREEFA (MTHR) 5/345 THAVARAM 
KUNNATH, PULLUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

955 20/01/2026 JAISHA JUMANA ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

PULLATT, 
AJITHAPPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

956 20/01/2026 GAYATRI T SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL, 
THEKKUMURI, 
THEKKUMURI, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

957 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA C P MUNEER C P (FTHR) CHERAPOLIKKAL, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

958 20/01/2026 SHAHAL P ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

PULLAYIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

959 20/01/2026 SHYMA P T MOHAMED 
MUNAVEER C V 

(HSBN)

13/645 CHITTAKATH 
VARIYATHAZHATH 

HOUSE, 
MANNEKKARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

960 20/01/2026 Mohammed Sadhil P SAHIR (FTHR) PARAPPUR HOUSE, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR P O, 

676102, TIRUR

  

961 20/01/2026 SUHAILA 
PALAKKATHOTTI

SAHADUDHEEN 
PADINJARA 

VALAPPIL (HSBN)

PADINJARA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAPPUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

962 20/01/2026 AMAL DATH V SUNIL DATH V 
(FTHR)

VALLATH HOUSE, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

963 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD 

HANEEFA 
CHANGARAM 
CHOLA (FTHR)

CHANGARAM 
CHOLA HOUSE, 
POTHANOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

964 20/01/2026 FATHIMA LESSIN K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KEEZHEDATH 
HOUSE, TOWNHALL 

ROAD, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

965 20/01/2026 Mohammed Irshad V Suhara (MTHR) 12/166, KAVUNGAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

966 20/01/2026 NASREENA P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PAZHAMKULANGARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

967 20/01/2026 SAJLA C MOHAMMED HARIS 
CHAKKALI 

PARAMBIL (HSBN)

CHAKKALI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

968 20/01/2026 Mohemed Fasil A Faisal A (FTHR) Adiyattil House, 
Koodasseripara, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  

969 20/01/2026 NANDAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) 156 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KARATHUR, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

970 20/01/2026 MUBASHIRA THESNI 
K

MUJEEB (FTHR) KELATHIL, ANNARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

971 20/01/2026 JASEERA T P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T P (FTHR)

THEKKEPAINKAL, 
MARKAZMOODAL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

972 20/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K ISMAIL (FTHR) KALIYADAN HOUSE, 
POOZHIKUTH, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676103, TIRUR

  

973 20/01/2026 RISHVANA SHERIN A ABDULLA HASHIR K 
(HSBN)

KALLERIKKATTIL, B 
P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

974 20/01/2026 UMMU MUBASHIRA ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE (FTHR)

KALLUNGAL, 
KAITHAKKARA 
MAILADIYAL, 

ANANTHAVUR, 
VAIRANCODE, 

676301, PONNANI

  

975 20/01/2026 JISHA K BALAKRISHNAN 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

11 KUNNATH 
HOUSE, AVASANA 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

976 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAMMAS P

LATHEEF (FTHR) 3/496, PULLATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  

977 20/01/2026 HASNA K Abdhul Azeez (FTHR) KORAMBATH, 
POTHANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

978 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
C K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

CHITTAKATH 
KARTHUVEETTIL, 

EDAKKULAM, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

979 20/01/2026 ADHIL SAHAL ASHRAF 
KIZHAKKECHALIL 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKECHALIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

980 20/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI C PARABHAKARAN C 
(FTHR)

18/475A CHEENKADA 
HOUSE, 

CHANDANAKKAVU, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

981 20/01/2026 MOHMMED JABIR K 
P 

RASHEEDA (MTHR) 7/198, Thumarakkavu, 
Tirur, Pookkayil, 

676107, Tirur

  

982 20/01/2026 Hafsan K Ali K (FTHR) 04/260-A Kummalil, 
Konnalloor, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor P O, 

676301, Tirur

  

983 20/01/2026 SUHAILA THASNI K 
K 

MOHAMMD K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMBARA 
KAMBATH, 
KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

984 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWAFWAN K P 

FAIZAL (FTHR) KOLOTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

985 20/01/2026 HASNA CK ZULPHIKKAR 
PUKKALASSERY 

(HSBN)

4/315 
PUKKALASSERY 

HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

986 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED MIFAN 
M 

KUNHI MARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

MANNETH HOUSE, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

987 20/01/2026 hasniya k p yoosaf k p (FTHR) 183 b, vettom, vettom, 
vettom, 676102, tirur

  

988 20/01/2026 SHEBIN SHAD K K RAFEEQUE K K 
(FTHR)

KARAN KUNDIL, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

989 20/01/2026 AJMAL K P ABDU RAZAK (FTHR) KADIYAPURATH, 
Kundanchina, 

Kalpakanchery, Kuruka, 
676551, Tirur

  

990 20/01/2026 RISHA THESNEEM SHABEERALI 
MUNDEKKATT 

(HSBN)

MNDEKKATT 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

991 20/01/2026 noorul hisana p p mohamed hashim 
(HSBN)

panthappulakkal, 
kaithakkara, anathavoor, 
anathavoor, 676301, tirur

  

992 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHRIN NOORUL AMEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KAPPATTAKATH 
HOUSE, PADIYAM, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

993 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAHAL 
C 

MUNEER (FTHR) CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 
MURIVAZHIKKAL, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

994 20/01/2026 MARSHIYA NAFSA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KAKKIDI, 
KUTHUKALLU, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

995 20/01/2026 SHIBLA M MOIDEEN (FTHR) MENOTHIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

996 20/01/2026 JUBINA SARI P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

3/496, PULLATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  

997 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFTHAB C

JAFAR (FTHR) CHURAPPILAKKAL, 
BP ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

998 20/01/2026 Nasla P SAHIRA P I (MTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PAZHAMKULANGARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

999 20/01/2026 AFNA ABBAS M (FTHR) MUTHUVATTIL, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALAPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1000 20/01/2026 Fathima Rishana N Mohammed Shafi N 
(FTHR)

NHARAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

THUVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

1001 20/01/2026 SAHADIYA K K MOHAMMED KUTTY 
KK (FTHR)

KOTHAMKALATHIL 
HOUSE, ENGENGAL 

PADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1002 20/01/2026 Nithya K V MINI (MTHR) Kuttippurath Valappil 
House, 

THEKKUMURI, 
TRIKKANDIYOOR, 

THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1003 20/01/2026 ANSILA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KOLISSERY HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1004 20/01/2026 Anuchand K P Shajimon (FTHR) 13/517, PARITHI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1005 20/01/2026 Fathima Hiba Mohamed Rabeeue T P 
(HSBN)

Tharammal Parambil 
House, Cheravannur, 

Valavannur Post, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

1006 20/01/2026 RINA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) 11/351 PARAMBATT 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNUR 
NELLIKUNNU, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

1007 20/01/2026 UMRUL FARUQUE K LAILA (MTHR) Kurikkalakath, 
Kallupalam, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

1008 20/01/2026 saidalikutty kalathil 
thoduvil 

ayisha beevi (MTHR) kalathil thoduvil, 
musliyarangadi, 

talakkad, poyilisseri, 
676102, tirur

  

1009 20/01/2026 SREEKALA P S MADHU (HSBN) PADANATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PACHATTIRI, 
PACHATTIRI, 

VETTOM, 676105, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1010 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

THAIKKATT HOUSE, 
THOZHANNUR EAST, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

1011 20/01/2026 AYISHUMU 
MOHAMED 

MOHAMED 
PARUTHIPRA (HSBN)

PARUTHIPRA 
HOUSE, Codacal 
Alathiyur Road, 

Beeranchira, 
Thirunavaya, Codacal, 

676108, Tirur

  

1012 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN P 

ABDULKADER P 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

PATTARNADAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1013 20/01/2026 SHAMNA M NOUSHAD 
MUTHUVATTIL 

(FTHR)

MUTHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1014 20/01/2026 MANSOOR A P ABBAS (FTHR) 124, vakkad, vettom, 
vakkad, 676502, tirur

  

1015 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SANFEER K 

Musthafa (FTHR) Kottathara, 
Kannamkulam, BP 

Angady, BP Angadi, 
676102, Tirur

  

1016 20/01/2026 NIHALA FEMIN P ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PULLAYIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1017 20/01/2026 Muhammad Shabeeh Subeer M (FTHR) 16/333 Munhakkal 
House, Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur P O, 

676301, Tirur

  

1018 20/01/2026 Fathima pathummu (MTHR) 27/359/a 
valiyapeediakkal, 

thekkummuri, 
thekkummuri tirur, 

mangattiri, 676105, tirur

  

1019 20/01/2026 SAFREENA K SHAFEEQUE V 
(HSBN)

VALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, ALLUR, 
VAIRAMKODE, 

VAIRAMKODE P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1020 20/01/2026 ARSHAD A P ABU A P (FTHR) APPAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALLOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1021 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB A K 

ABDUSHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

ANNATH 
KANCHJEERANKATT, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1022 20/01/2026 Anuvind Shajimon (FTHR) 13/517, PARITHI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1023 20/01/2026 NOUFIRA A SIRAJUDHEEN 
THAYYIL (HSBN)

14/60 THAYYIL, 
NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1024 20/01/2026 JAMSEENA C NOUFAL (HSBN) CHENGANAKKATTIL, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, Tirur

  

1025 20/01/2026 SHEMEEMA THESNI 
V

JALALUDEEN V 
(FTHR)

VIRUTHULLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

1026 20/01/2026 SHAHANAS P IBRAHIMKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PATTATH HOUSE, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

1027 20/01/2026 FAHISA K M NOUSHAD C (HSBN) Chelakkal, Mattummal, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

1028 20/01/2026 AFSAL MUHAMMED 
A K 

SAIRABANU C 
(MTHR)

ADOOKATTIL, KOTT, 
KURUKKANKUNNU, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1029 20/01/2026 MOHAMED RASHID 
P P 

ZEENATH K (MTHR) 11/745-B, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1030 20/01/2026 Fahmida Binisi Anas Pannikandathil 
(HSBN)

PANNIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

PANCHAMI SCHOOL, 
THEKKUMURI, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

1031 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHAD FAISAL BABU 
KOTTAKULATH 

(FTHR)

KOTTAKULATH, 
CHELAKKODE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1032 20/01/2026 NEHLA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POTHANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

1033 20/01/2026 HARIDAS KRISHNAN (FTHR) 156 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KARATHUR, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

1034 20/01/2026 ARATHI 
SUBRAHMANIAN P 

SUBRAHMANIAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIYERI HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 

676105, TIRUR

  

1035 20/01/2026 ASIA MOLE CMT RASHEED CP (HSBN) CHERIYACHANVEETTIL 
PUTHAN PURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

1036 20/01/2026 RAZA ASLAM M SAFEERA (MTHR) MAYYERI, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1037 20/01/2026 SAFIYA V K ALI (HSBN) Vayyattu 
Kayalmadathil, 

Parakkal, Valavannur, 
Kanmanam, 676551, 

Tirur

  

1038 20/01/2026 Fathima Rasla Pulikka 
Thodi 

Zainul Abid P (HSBN) Pallikkad House, 
Rahmath Nagar, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpaknchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1039 20/01/2026 mohammed rashid. k HAMZA KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KUNDANIYIL, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1040 20/01/2026 Akmal Mohamed P Mohammed Iqbal 
(FTHR)

Paruthikunnan, 
Naduvilangadi, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  

1041 20/01/2026 SHIBIL K M MOHAMED 
KAYALMADATHIL 

(FTHR)

KAYAL MADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTARNADAKAVU, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
ANATHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1042 20/01/2026 KAFEELA M SAINA (MTHR) ARAYACHANTTA 
HOUSE, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1043 20/01/2026 RABIYA P T MUNEER P T (FTHR) PARAMBIL 
THAZHATH, NORTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1044 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SALIH T ALAVI HAJI T (FTHR) THOOMBIL HOUSE, 
SAMADA NAGAR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1045 20/01/2026 Muhammed Midhilaj Abdul Khadar (FTHR) Vakayil House, 
Kattachira, Thalakkad, 
B P Angadi, 676102, 

Tirur

  

1046 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD O

MOHAMMED O 
(FTHR)

ORUVIL HOUSE, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1047 20/01/2026 NAYANA Sabitha Kp (MTHR) Vettath, Tirur, 
Trikkandiyoor, Tirur, 

676101, Tirur

  

1048 20/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MIDHULAJ 

PARAVAKKAL 

ASHARAF (FTHR) PARAVAKKAL, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1049 20/01/2026 SAFIYA V K ABOOBACKER V K 
(HSBN)

195/A VELLADATH 
KARUKAYIL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1050 20/01/2026 ADHIL V P SIDHIQUE (FTHR) VELUTHEDATHPARAMBIL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1051 20/01/2026 AHAMMED JAVAD K MOHAMMEDALI 
KOTTAKKULATH 

(FTHR)

KOTTAKKULATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

1052 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K T Abdulkhareem (FTHR) 13/21-A, 
MANNEKKARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1053 20/01/2026 ASNA A K SAIRABANU C 
(MTHR)

ADOOKATTIL, KOTT, 
KURUKKANKUNNU, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1054 20/01/2026 SASSEEDHARAN 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

KRISHNAN (FTHR) 156 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KARATHUR, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

1055 20/01/2026 Rifa Shari C P Mohammed Rafeeq 
(FTHR)

Chathampulakkal 
House, 

THEKKUMURI, 
TRIKKANDIYOOR, 

THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

1056 20/01/2026 SARATH C SASIDHARAN V 
(FTHR)

SWASTHI, 
MUTTIKKAL ROAD, 

KANNAMKULAM, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1057 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MINSHA K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KURUDISSERY 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHUMMAL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

1058 20/01/2026 Muhammed Fahad E P E P Usman (FTHR) Erattaparambil House, 
Athavanad Para, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  

1059 20/01/2026 SHAHAFINA K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH, B P 
ANGADI, TIRUR, B P 

ANGADI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

1060 20/01/2026 Ali Moideen Kutty 
Kadalai 

Ramla (WIFE) KADALAI 
HOUSE,EANGENGAL 

PADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1061 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
MANALANGATTIL 

ABDUL SHUKKUR 
MANALANGATTIL 

(FTHR)

MANALANGATTIL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1062 20/01/2026 MINHA T ABDURAHIMAN 
THEKKIL (FTHR)

THEKKIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1063 20/01/2026 Sinwa Fathima Rashida (MTHR) 18 Machincherithumbil, 
Mayyerichira, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

1064 20/01/2026 Raheena M.I.V Haneefa (HSBN) Neeliyatt House, 
Randal, Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  

1065 20/01/2026 Thakdeer Ruzly Ubaid (FTHR) Cheenikkal House, 
Punnathala, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

1066 20/01/2026 Fathima Nihala A K Savad V K (HSBN) Vayyattu 
Kayalmadathil, 

Kallupalam, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

1067 20/01/2026 AYISHA SIDHIK (FTHR) THEKKUMKATTIL, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

1068 20/01/2026 RAHUL RAJ APPUTTY (FTHR) KALATHIL PADI, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1069 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASIN 
C P 

SARAFUDHEEN C P 
(FTHR)

CHERU PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIRANKODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

THIRUNAVAYA P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1070 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA KHADEEJA (MTHR) KADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1071 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RANIYA P 
T

UMARUL 
FAROOQUE 

MANNUPARAMBIL 
(HSBN)

MANNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTACHIRA, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1072 20/01/2026 FAIHA A YASIR C P ABDULLA YASIR BIN 
UMAR (FTHR)

DARUL HUDHA, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

1073 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NABEEL P 

MOHAMED NAJEEB 
(FTHR)

POONTHALA, 
EZHOOR P C PADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

1074 20/01/2026 RASHEEDA M P NOUFAL E K (HSBN) ERANIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

1075 20/01/2026 Mohammed Aslam K Hamza K (FTHR) Kalpurath, Thuvakad, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1076 20/01/2026 ASIYA CHORATH ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHORATH, T K 
PARA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1077 20/01/2026 MOHAMEDHASHIQ T ALI (FTHR) THOTTIYATTIL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1078 20/01/2026 MOHAMED AFSAL V 
P

ANWAR SADIK V P 
(FTHR)

VETTILA PALAKKAL 
HOUSE, KUTTIYAL, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1079 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FANHA FAISAL BABU (FTHR) KOTTAKULATH, 
CHELAKKODE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

1080 20/01/2026 Chandini K Sumesh K (HSBN) Kadhaliyil, Valavannur, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

1081 20/01/2026 MOHAMED HASHIR 
PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL

HUSSAIN 
PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 

(FTHR)

11/236-A 
PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

1082 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIN 
K T

NOUSHAD K T (FTHR) 22/230, 
KOTTARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
POOLAMANGALAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1083 20/01/2026 SAFNA T ABDUSAMAD (FTHR) THACHAPARAMBIL, 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

1084 20/01/2026 Sanha M Noorudheen M (FTHR) 27/ 484/a 
mammakkanakath, 
thekkummuri, tirur, 

thekkummuri, 676105, 
tirur

  

1085 20/01/2026 Mohamed Farhan ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
KATTACHIRA, 

Thalakkad, B P Angadi, 
676102, Tirur

  

1086 20/01/2026 GOPIKA NALIYATHIL GOPI (FTHR) NALIYATHIL HOUSE, 
KURUKKOL KUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1087 20/01/2026 ANJALI V SARATH C (HSBN) SWASTHI, 
MUTTIKKAL ROAD, 

KANNAMKULAM, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1088 20/01/2026 MEHA K P MUHAMED ASHRAF 
K P (FTHR)

KOONATH 
PANAKKATTIL, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1089 20/01/2026 Mohammed Rameez K 
C 

Khamarudheen K C 
(FTHR)

Kuzhikattuchola House, 
Kallingalparamba, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1090 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS MOHAMMED (FTHR) 12/120 CHEVAPRA, 
KANMANAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

1091 20/01/2026 MEGHA T RAJESH KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

11/160 
THACHILLATH 

HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1092 20/01/2026 SAFUVAN T P ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) THACHAPARAMBIL, 
CHITTANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

1093 20/01/2026 THUSHARA M K DEVARAJ (HSBN) 26/171, POKLASSERY 
HOUSE MUTHUR 

TIRUR, 
THRIKANDIYOOR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1094 20/01/2026 Janees Ali C P Rukhiya (MTHR) CHELOOR PUTHERI, 
KATTACHIRA, 
Thalakkad, B P 

ANGADI, 676102, Tirur

  

1095 20/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOQ A SUBAIR (FTHR) ARANGATHIL 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

1096 20/01/2026 Fathima Lubna K Badarudheen (FTHR) Kuzhippayil, 
Thekkumuri, TIRUR, 

THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1097 20/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN AP ASKARALI 
KOTTAKKULATH 

(HSBN)

KOTTAKKULATH, 
CHELAKKODE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

1098 20/01/2026 ANSHIDHA P K MOHAMMED 
MUNAVVAR M K 

(HSBN)

MATHAM KUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1099 20/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA E ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
EYYATHIYIL (FTHR)

EYYATHIYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

1100 20/01/2026 FAHAD A ALI AKBAR A (FTHR) AYAPPALLY, 
POTHANOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM PO, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1101 20/01/2026 FAHAD T P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THEKKE PURATH, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

1102 20/01/2026 Afeera  T .P Rashid (HSBN) 145, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, thirur

  

1103 20/01/2026 FATHIMA T JAMSHEER P (HSBN) Palakunnath, 
Edakkulam, 
Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 676301, 
Tirur

  

1104 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNI SAIFUDHEEN (FTHR) BEEMUNGAL, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1105 20/01/2026 Mohammed Uvais V K Shamsudheen (FTHR) VELLADATH 
KARUKAYIL HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1106 20/01/2026 SHEMEERA 
MOOCHIKUTTATHIL 

MANAMKULAM 
HAMZA (HSBN)

MANAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

VAIRANKODE, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

1107 20/01/2026 KEEZHADATHAYIL 
KUNCHI MOHAMED 

POCKER (FTHR) KEEZHEDATHEL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

THANGALS ROAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

1108 20/01/2026 RIYA FAHIDA T K YOUSUF T K (FTHR) TIPPUSAMUDRAMKANIYAR, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1109 20/01/2026 SANHA PARVEEN KP SHAJITHA (MTHR) KALLAMPULLI, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1110 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
P 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

12 A Pallimalil, 
Parappuram, 

Kalpakanchery, Kuruka, 
676551, Tirur

  

1111 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K 

KHADER KODALIL 
(FTHR)

15/335 KODALIL, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

1112 20/01/2026 Nitha Vinoj K Vinoj (FTHR) karyadan, thekkumuri, 
tirur, THEKKUMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1113 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED GOUS HASSAINAR (FTHR) KUNNATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1114 20/01/2026 MYMOONA P JAHFAR (HSBN) EDATHADATHIL, 
KANAKKAMKUNNU, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

1115 20/01/2026 KUNHEEVI MOHAMMED (HSBN) CHEKKINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

MURIVAZHIKKAL, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

1116 20/01/2026 Mohammed Ajsal K P Hamzakutty K P (FTHR) 285 Karingappara, 
Chirakkal, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

1117 20/01/2026 RINSHANA SHERIN 
M 

BASHEER M (FTHR) MUKRIKKANAKATH, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1118 20/01/2026 NIHALA FATHIMA K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
INDIRA NAGAR, 

PULLUR, 
THALAKAKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

1119 20/01/2026 SANAH T SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, NERALA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1120 20/01/2026 NASEEBA D P MOHAMMED D P 
(FTHR)

DEVARPARAMBIL, 
KLARIMOOCHIKKAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 

TIRUR

  

1121 20/01/2026 Sajna vijaya (MTHR) 10/306, thirunavaya, 
thirunavaya, 

thirunavaya, 676301, 
tirur

  

1122 20/01/2026 Sana jabin iyyathumma (OTHR) 238, ambalappara, 
valavannur, kanmanam, 

676551, tirur

  

1123 20/01/2026 Saheer C Hamza C (FTHR) Chungath House, 
Nambiyamkunnu, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  

1124 20/01/2026 AMAL ASHOK T P ASHOK KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THALAYANAT 
PARAMBIL, 

MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

1125 20/01/2026 Nitha M P Haridas Moden 
Parambil (FTHR)

Moden Parambil, 
Varanakara, Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

1126 20/01/2026 FEMINA T M ANSAR V K (HSBN) VELAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARANNEKKAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

1127 20/01/2026 ADHINAN 
MUHAMMED M 

ABDURAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

07/140 
MOLLANCHERY, 

PULLUR, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTOOR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1128 20/01/2026 Sefeena Thasni P Shihab P (FTHR) 257 Pariyarath, 
Puthanathani, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

1129 20/01/2026 HAFSA K T MOHAMED RINSHAD 
T (HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KURUKKOLKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1130 20/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA P MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALLIMALIL, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1131 20/01/2026 Aboobacker P Mohamedkutty P 
(FTHR)

Paruthikunnan, 
Naduvilangadi, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  

1132 20/01/2026 RASEEL NAZAR K M NAZAR K M (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
MANNASSAM 

VEETTIL, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

1133 20/01/2026 HIBA NASRIN N MUHAMMED RAFI N 
(FTHR)

NELLIYALI HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

1134 20/01/2026 Mohammed Yasir M Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Menattil House, 
Kattachira, Talakkad, B 
P Angadi, 676102, Tirur

  

1135 20/01/2026 AZEEZ EDAYATH Rukkiya (WIFE) Edayath House, 
Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
tiroor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1136 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN N ASHRAF NELLIYALI 
(FTHR)

16/121 NELLIYALI, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

1137 20/01/2026 JANISH VK KUNHEEN (FTHR) VELAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMURI, 
TIRUR, 

THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

1138 20/01/2026 AZA FATHIMA K MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(FTHR)

MEHFIL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

THIROOR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

1139 20/01/2026 FASNA SHEREEN A C RASEENA (MTHR) MECHERI, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

1140 20/01/2026 SUHAILA N Nirshad (HSBN) Palakunnath House, 
Edakkulam, 
Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 676301, 
Tirur

  

1141 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AHSAB HABEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VETTAN, 
KADUNGATHUKUND, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1142 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL KUNHI MUHAMMED 
T (FTHR)

Tharammal House, 
Trikkandiyur, 
Trikkandiyur, 

Trikkandiyur, 676104, 
Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1143 20/01/2026 Shada Farmiya T P Sadique Ali T P (FTHR) 22/223-j,THADATHIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

EZHUR, PC PADI, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1144 20/01/2026 SUHAIRA BEEVI SEYYID 
MOHAMMED JUBAIR 

K P (HSBN)

7/227 
KIZHAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

1145 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
E 

MUSTHAFA E (FTHR) ELANATTIL HOUSE, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1146 20/01/2026 RINSHAD T RASHEED T (FTHR) 3/391 THAYYIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVILANGADI, 
TIRUR, POOKAYIL, 

676107, TIRUR

  

1147 20/01/2026 DHILSHANA 
PARVEEN T 

MOHAMMED MISAB 
(HSBN)

PALLIMALIL, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1148 20/01/2026 Rafeeda Thasneem E Sidheekh (FTHR) Edathody, Paravannur, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

1149 20/01/2026 MONISHA MOHANAN K P 
(FTHR)

KAPPALPADIKKAL, 
B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1150 20/01/2026 Mohammed Ramees ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PARAKKAL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1151 20/01/2026 Ismail K Ayisha (MTHR) Karingadan, Paravannur, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Kalpakancheri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

1152 20/01/2026 RAMISH P HAMEED (FTHR) POOLAKKAL, BP 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1153 20/01/2026 Jufaina V P MOHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

VELLAMPARAMBIL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

1154 20/01/2026 SHAHANA K ILYAS (HSBN) NALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVILANGADI,POOKAYIL 
BAZAR, TIRUR, 

POOKAYIL BAZAR, 
676107, TIRUR

  

1155 20/01/2026 Mohammed Saleeque A NAZAR (FTHR) ANNATH HOUSE, 
KADANANGADY, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1156 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABEEH 

THAIKKADAN 

ABDU RASACK 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAN, 
CHENAKKAL, 
RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

1157 20/01/2026 Hannath Thesni M P Abdul Salam K (HSBN) Koronthoduvil House, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1158 20/01/2026 ANEESA THASNIM T 
V 

HAMZABNE 
HURRAIR (HSBN)

VANIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, VENGALUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1159 20/01/2026 Sanha Anas M K (FTHR) Musliyar Kalathil 
House, Kattachira, 

Talakkad, B P Angadi, 
676102, Tirur

  

1160 20/01/2026 BUSHRA P V ABDUL NISAR 
(HSBN)

VELLARIYIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1161 20/01/2026 SHANA E ABDUSSALAM 
EDASSERY (FTHR)

EDASSERY HOUSE, 
THAYYILAPADI, 
VARAMBANALA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1162 20/01/2026 Fathimath Farzana P Mohamed Mubashir 
(HSBN)

Erayath Parambil 
House, 

Kalappadanchira, 
Thalakkad, B P Angadi, 

676102, Tirur

  

1163 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN  

NASIRUDHEEN KP 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CODACAL 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

1164 20/01/2026 SHAHIDA P V Maimoona (OTHR) Puthanvalappil, 
Parakkal, Valavannur, 
Kanmanam, 676551, 

Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1165 20/01/2026 MIRSHA P SULAIMAN (FTHR) PULLOONI, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

1166 20/01/2026 Saniya P M Mishal P J (FTHR) OASIS, 
THEKKUMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

1167 20/01/2026 Fathima Thasni V P Jafferali K (HSBN) Kummalil Palliyali, 
Mukilapeedika, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  

1168 20/01/2026 Muhsina V K Mohammed (FTHR) Vazhakattil, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

1169 20/01/2026 Vipin Kannanchery 
Parambil  

Babu (FTHR) Kannanchery Parambil, 
Illathapadi, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Thirur

  

1170 20/01/2026 Mohamed Kasim K HAMZA K (FTHR) KUTTIYAMAKKATH, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

1171 20/01/2026 ASHIFA HAMNA T MOHAMED HASHIR 
(HSBN)

11/236-A 
PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1172 20/01/2026 NIBEESH KV MADHAVI (MTHR) KUTTIPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TIRUR, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

1173 20/01/2026 YAHKOOB KUNHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARATHOOR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

1174 20/01/2026 MOHAMED 
RAFEEQUE 

KALLINGAL 

KUNHI MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
EZHUR P C PADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

1175 20/01/2026 AYISHUMMU A C SAIDALAVI (HSBN) Vaniyampeediyekkal, 
Cherural, Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  

1176 20/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA RAFEEQ V P (FTHR) VALAPPIL 
POOKKUNHIYAKATH 

HOUSE, PULLUR, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1177 20/01/2026 RISHAL NAJEEB K K 
P 

NAJEEB K K P (FTHR) KADAVATH 
KALATHIL 

PAZHAYAKATH, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1178 20/01/2026 RIZA MEHARIN P ABDUL KADER P 
(FTHR)

135, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1179 20/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MUSFARE PP 

MOOSA PP (FTHR) Panthapulakkal, 
kaithakkara, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

tirur

  

1180 20/01/2026 ASNA V K SAKEER T P (HSBN) THOTTUPARAMBIL, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1181 20/01/2026 SRIBIN K P  Babu (FTHR) Kannanchery Parambil, 
Illathapadi, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Thirur

  

1182 20/01/2026 Muhammed Rafeek K V Abdul Salam (FTHR) Karthhiveettil, 
Valiyaparppur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur

  

1183 20/01/2026 KUNNATH MISIRIYA KHILAR (HSBN) 180/ PATHIKKAL, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1184 20/01/2026 Jaffarsadhique Kp Saidalavi (FTHR) 7, Pattarnadakkavu, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur

  

1185 20/01/2026 AYISHA SAJA A P Mohammed Ibrahim 
Ayappally (FTHR)

Ayappally, 
Kizhakkepara, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1186 20/01/2026 Umar Ridhan M Sakariya M (FTHR) 22/428-B, 
MOORIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, NORTH 

MUTHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1187 20/01/2026 AMINU AZEEZ (HSBN) 4/368A 
ARANGATHIL, 

PULLUR, 
TALAKKAD, 
THAKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

1188 20/01/2026 Muhamed Afnan M K Mohamed Rafi (FTHR) Marakkarakath Kalathil 
Parambil, Pariyapuram, 

Vettom, Pachattiri, 
676105, Tirur

  

1189 20/01/2026 FIDHA HANEEF HANEEFA (FTHR) PANGADAN HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676101, TIRUR

  

1190 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P SHOUKATH ALI P 
(FTHR)

PALAPPETTY 
HOUSE, NORTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1191 20/01/2026 THAHSEENA SAYEED N (HSBN) NEERKATTIL, 
KURUKKOL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1192 20/01/2026 MOHAMED FASIL V MAJEED V (FTHR) VATTA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VAIRANCODE P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1193 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAM M 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

MULLATH, 
PARASSERI, 

TALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1194 20/01/2026 TWAYIBA THESNI P 
K

ABDUL KAREEM P K  
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL 
KUTTIKKATTIL 

HOUSE, CHERURAL, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

1195 20/01/2026 HUMNA K MOHAMED ZAINUL 
ABIDIN (HSBN)

ORUVIL HOUSE, 
KOODASSERIPARA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1196 20/01/2026 AJVAD AP Mohammed Ismail AP 
(FTHR)

Ayappalli, Paravannur 
West, Kalpakanchery, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur

  

1197 20/01/2026 Shahilmubarak Muhammed (FTHR) Manalody, 
Valiyaparappur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur

  

1198 20/01/2026 JASEELA 
ELLATHUMPADI

SAIDALAVI O (HSBN) OLAMBIL HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1199 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABID 
CHEKKUMPATTU

ABDUL NAZER C P 
(FTHR)

CHEKKUMPATIL 
HOUSE, 

JAPPANPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1200 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFIN 
M 

RAHIYANATH 
(MTHR)

MATTIL HOUSE, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1201 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ZUHARA 
M 

MOHAMED 
SHAMEER ALI S 

(HSBN)

SOORPPIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1202 20/01/2026 Fathima Liyana AKBARALI (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
VARIYATH, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

1203 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL C T 

MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUNGATHODI, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1204 20/01/2026 Showbanathul Misriya T Abdu Rahiman (HSBN) Ambalakulangara 
House, Kavumpadi, 

Valavannur, 
Valavannur, 676551, 

Tirur

  

1205 20/01/2026 AHAMMAD 
RINSHAD 

YAHU (FTHR) PARIKKATTU, 
KATTICHARA, 
THALAKKAD, 

vengaloor, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

1206 20/01/2026 Saidalavi Muhammad (FTHR) 9/354, Perinchery 
House, Paravannur, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1207 20/01/2026 Rahmabi Sidheeque (HSBN) Pulikkathody, 
Valiyaparppur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur

  

1208 20/01/2026 ANEESHA THASNI P MOHAMMED 
FAZEEL (HSBN)

ANDIYATH, 
NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

1209 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB KT 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

5/54, VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

1210 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAVAS 
M

CHEKKU M (FTHR) MACHINCHERI, 
AVASANA 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

1211 20/01/2026 ANOUSH C SARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

04/159 CHENATH, 
PULLUR, TALKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

1212 20/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel P Mohammed sadiq 
(FTHR)

palappetty, 
thekkummuri, 

thekkummuri tirur, 
thekkummuri, 676105, 

tirur

  

1213 20/01/2026 Rama Devi Meleveettil Sreenivasan Meleveettil 
(HSBN)

157, Trikkandiyur, 
Trikkandiyur, 

Trikkandiyur, 676104, 
Tirur

  

1214 20/01/2026 Kodavattath Kundil 
Muhammed Sinan 

Abdusalam (FTHR) KODAVATTATH 
KUNDIL, Varanakkara, 

Valavannur, 
Kanmanam, 676551, 

Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1215 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
M 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

MULLATH, 
PARASSERI, 

TALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1216 20/01/2026 Ali Kutty Ali Kutty Sakkeena (WIFE) 266, Vakkad, Vettom, 
Vakkad, 676502, Tirur

  

1217 20/01/2026 HABEEBA A T ANEESH MON P 
(HSBN)

PANAKKADAN 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

1218 20/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN 
PARAMBIL

HAMZA PARAMBIL 
(FTHR)

10/170 PARAMBIL, 
POTHANUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

1219 20/01/2026 FIDA MINHA M M ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

MANATH HOUSE, 
KANOOR, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

1220 20/01/2026 Kayalmadathil Hameed Aysha Bi (WIFE) Kayalmadathil, 
Valiyaparppur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur

  

1221 20/01/2026 Fathima Raneesha K C Khamarudheen K C 
(FTHR)

Kuzhikkattuchola 
House, 

Kallingalparamba, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1222 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SIDHAN 
C P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

CHERIYERI 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

1223 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
K P

KAMMU K P  (FTHR) KANHKRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1224 20/01/2026 LIYANA SHERIN MOHAMED UNAIS 
POTHANCHERY 

(HSBN)

14/69 
POTHANCHERY, 
NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

1225 20/01/2026 Ayisumma ibrahimkutty (FTHR) palappetty, 
thekkummuri, 

thekkummuri tirur, 
thekkummuri, 676105, 

tirur

  

1226 20/01/2026 KUNHEEMA JAMALKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL, Ezhur, 
THRIKKANDIYUR, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

1227 20/01/2026 MUHAMED 
MUNAWAR N

ISHAQUE HAJI 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
PULINCHODE, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1228 20/01/2026 Muhammad Sahal M Sidheequ M (FTHR) Mayyeri, Paravannur 
West, Kalpakanchery, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur

  

1229 20/01/2026 MOHAMED AFLAH P AYISHUMMU (MTHR) PALAPETTY HOUSE, 
THEKKUMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1230 20/01/2026 Radhakrishna Kalichath Kalichath Choyi (FTHR) Kalichath, 
Valiyaparppur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur

  

1231 20/01/2026 MOHAMED MUFEED 
T K 

HANEEFA THAYYIL 
KOTHAKATH (FTHR)

11/91 A THAYYIL 
KOTHAKATH 

HOUSE, ALLOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

1232 20/01/2026 Rubeena T Abdul Asees T (FTHR) Thaikattil House, 
Mayyerichira, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

1233 20/01/2026 RASHIDA M P MOHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

MANNUPARAMBIL, 
KAINIKARA, 
POYILISSERI, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

1234 20/01/2026 NIHA P C MOHAMED 
BASHEER P C (FTHR)

6/775-A, 
POTTACHOLA 

HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, PS 230, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

1235 20/01/2026 SHAFNA U P FAEZ (HSBN) 313/
ULLIKKUNNUMMAL 

PURAYIL, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1236 20/01/2026 Shahana SAMEERA (MTHR) BHARANIKKAL, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1237 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DARWISH P

UMMER P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 
TIRUNAVAYA, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1238 20/01/2026 SHAHMA K HAMZA (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

1239 20/01/2026 FARZANA N MUHAMMED 
ANEESH E P (HSBN)

EDAKKULATH 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 

MUTTIKKAD, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1240 20/01/2026 SHAMNA P I IBRAHIMKUTTY P I 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
ILLATH PARAMBIL, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1241 20/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS C 
P 

FATHIMA (MTHR) CHERIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1242 20/01/2026 SHAFEERALI SHAJUDHEEN (FTHR) KALAPPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTARNADAKKAVU, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

1243 20/01/2026 MOHAMED 
RAHEESH P P

BASHEER P P (FTHR) PULLOONI 
PARAMBIL, 

PULINCHODE, 
THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1244 20/01/2026 C P MOHAMED 
SHARHAN 

C P SAIFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHERIYERI 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

1245 20/01/2026 NISHABUDHEEN HAMZA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEEDU, 
NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

1246 20/01/2026 Parameswaran Kunhi Raru (FTHR) Kalichath, 
Valiyaparppur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur

  

1247 20/01/2026 MOHAMED ARSAL P ABDURAHIMAN 
PULIKKAL (FTHR)

PULIKKAL, Ezhur, 
THRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

1248 20/01/2026 ASWANI P HAREESH P (FTHR) PATTAYIL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHI 

QUARTERS, 
PULLOORAL, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN 
KUTTOOR, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

1249 20/01/2026 ASBIYA M JERSHAD (HSBN) 14/152 CHIRAYIL, 
THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

1250 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN HANEEFA K M (FTHR) 34,KAYAL 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 
NORTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1251 20/01/2026 Tharuni Mp Krishnadas (FTHR) Mangamthadam 
Parambil, 

Valiyaparppur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur

  

1252 20/01/2026 ABHINAV V K SUBRAHMANYAN 
(FTHR)

VATTAMKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

1253 20/01/2026 HASEEBA K MANZOOR ALI 
PARAKKUNDIL 

(HSBN)

PARAKKUNDIL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

1254 20/01/2026 NAJIYA V V ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

Valiyavalappil, Kk Para, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur

  

1255 20/01/2026 HAJARA C K SIDHEEK P (HSBN) PILATHETH HOUSE, 
IQBAL NAGAR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

1256 20/01/2026 Abdul Gafur Pulikkal Moideen Pulikkal 
(FTHR)

Pulikkal, Karathur, 
Tirunnavaya, Codacal, 

676108, Tirur

  

1257 20/01/2026 Mohammed Shifen A Kunhimoidu (FTHR) Ayappalli, 
Valiyaparppur, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Thirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1258 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHINAN SHA K C

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KIZHAKKECHALIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

1259 20/01/2026 Mohamed Sahad V Moideen Kutty V 
(FTHR)

175/18, 
Kunnumppuram, 

Thirunavaya, 
Thirunavaya, 676301, 

Tirur

  

1260 20/01/2026 SAFVAN P Habeeb Rahman P 
(FTHR)

Pallimalil, Panthavor, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

1261 20/01/2026 MUHEMMED 
MUHSIN 

SHEMIULLA K M 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH, 
NADUVILANGADI,ANAPPADI, 

POOKAYIL BAZAR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

1262 20/01/2026 JASIRA.K.T MOHAMMATH 
BASITH (HSBN)

17 Vattaparambil, 
Parappuram, 

Kalpakanchery, Kuruka, 
676551, Tirur

  

1263 20/01/2026 ABDUSSALAM 
NEERKKATTIL 
KUNNAPPALLI

ALIKUTTY 
NEERKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

NEERKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

1264 20/01/2026 mujeeb rahman p marakkar (FTHR) parakkundil house, 
manhachola, 

kalpakanchery, 
kalpakanchery, 676551, 

tirur

  

1265 20/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN T ABDUL RASHEED T 
Thendath (FTHR)

Thendath, Kott 
Illathappadam, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 4:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1266 20/01/2026 RAMLATH P T SAJITH BABU (HSBN) KOTTATHARA, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

1267 20/01/2026 SHAHAL 
MOHAMMED 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

Perinchery, 
Kizhakkepara, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur

  

1268 20/01/2026 Mohammed Aflah K Shareef K (FTHR) Kadavath, Kattilangadi, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

1269 20/01/2026 Sufaina A Sulaikha (MTHR) Athikkal, Thuvakad, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676571, 
Tirur

  

1270 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
N K 

ABDUL SALAM N K 
(FTHR)

NEERKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


